
Permit Appl Type Work Type Sub Work Status Tax ID Project Str No Str Name City Zip Issued Sq Ft Value Applicant Fees Units Floors Flood Zn

C251272E ELECTRICAL COM EDU Issued 1216-0000-0000 D1 REMODEL/ CALALLEN ISD HS STADIUM IMPROVEMENTS-2 4205 WILDCAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,266 0 FSG ELECTRIC (ELECT/GC)-DVS 0 2 C

C251272M MECHANICAL COM EDU Issued 1216-0000-0000 D1 REMODEL/ CALALLEN ISD HS STADIUM IMPROVEMENTS-2 4205 WILDCAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,266 0 MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) -DVS 0 2 C

C251272P PLUMBING COM EDU Issued 1216-0000-0000 D1 REMODEL/ CALALLEN ISD HS STADIUM IMPROVEMENTS-2 4205 WILDCAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,266 0 GENTRY COMPANY- DVS 0 2 C

R253962E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 1332-0006-0190 D3 SOLAR PANELS 3938 CAPRI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 231 0 ARIZONA SOLAR SOLUTIONS,INC DBA SUNTRIA (ELEC)-DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253220 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6745-0007-0150 D2 ROOFING- HOUSE 1810 TIMROD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 5,000 BRIONES ROOFING (GC)- DVS 105.11 0 0 C

GR252816 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 6745-0007-0150 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 1810 TIMROD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,500 2,000 C.R. REMODELING (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

R248996 RES Add None Issued 4330-0000-0100 D4 Elizondo Car Port Addition 223 CIRCLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 468 60,000 D & Z CONTRUCTION SERVICES-DVS 340.57 0 0 C

FFP252674 FFP   Closed 6978-0002-0040 NUECES COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OFFICE 2610 HOSPITAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 VICTORY BUILDING TEAM 75 0 0 C

R252869 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 1994-0006-0110 D4 SOLAR PANEL 1010 BURR CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 807 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 511.89 0 0 C

R244570E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 9767-0029-0230 D2 REMODEL/ ADDITION 4805 WEXFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,191 0 SUPER ELECTRIC LLC - DVS 387.26 0 0 C

E252974 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 2838-0002-0030 D2 ELECTRICAL 112 GLENDALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,400 MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 0 C

ATP254396 ATP-UL   Closed 8802-0006-0220 CIRCLE K #2706970 1902 BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Fuelman Petrol Services 150 0 0 C

CO252463 COO COM  Closed 4002-0006-0130 D2 COO AIRLINE BARBER SHOP 949 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 560 0 Airline Barbershop 365.75 0 0 C

GR252822 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 6637-0013-0050 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 1021 NILE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 0 0 C

P252606 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 1278-0001-0070 D5 PLUMBING 4102 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 COMPASS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC -DVS 153 0 1 C

R253208 RES New None Issued 4325-0001-0540 D2 NEW RES- ADU 5409 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 C&M REAL ESTATE HOLDING, LLC 330 1 1 C

R254201 RES RMD None Issued 0595-0003-0030 D2 REMODEL 1113 ANNAPOLIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 57 0 LONE STAR CONTRACTING (GC) DVS 167.09 1 1 C

R252034 RES Add None Issued 0232-0009-0100 D2 ADDITION 1238 YORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 314 19,865.04 FLORES CONSTRUCTION (GC)- DVS 219.87 1 1 C

E252906 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6321-0008-0230 D2 ELECTRICAL 1018 BURKSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 270.13 1 1 C

RF254419 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8284-0006-0170 D2 ROOFING 118 TARLTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 3,000 MORENO ROOFING - DVS 113.93 2 1 C

M254237 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4261-0001-0030 D2 MECHANICAL 1410 MARYLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,500 JUSTICE AIR CONDITIONING (GC/MECH) -DVS 153 1 1 C

C254124 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 0062-0004-0010 D5 THE SALON + SPA 2402 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 157 10,000 A1 SKYLITE SIGNS (GC/ELECT) -DVS 337.29 1 1 C

RF254302 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 0062-0004-0010 D5 ROOF 2402 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,205 25,000 SOUTHERN BUILDERS CO, LLC.-DVS 487.57 1 1 C

C246674P PLUMBING COM  Issued 2755-0001-0050 D3 TFO- VANTINO NAIL LOUNGE- HONG NGUYEN 5922 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,200 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 0 1 C

C246674 COM TFO BUSS Issued 2755-0001-0050 D3 TFO- VANTINO NAIL LOUNGE- HONG NGUYEN 5922 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,200 660,000 HONG NGUYEN 6,814.97 0 1 C

P253712 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1650-0006-0010 D5 PLUMBING 4930 CREEKBEND CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,400 ASHCRAFT PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254159 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4139-0015-0150 D5 ROOFING 4658 OSO CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,023 15,900 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 167.83 1 2 B

P253316 PLUMBING RES None Issued 9040-0001-0100 D5 PLUMBING 4818 LAKE GRANBURY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 6,250 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253554 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9040-0001-0100 D5 ROOF 4818 LAKE GRANBURY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,783 9,000 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 113.18 1 2 C

GR253687 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9040-0001-0100 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4818 LAKE GRANBURY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 2 C

R254178 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 1978-0008-0080 D3 SOLAR PANELS 6130 CAMWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 420 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 202.52 1 1 C

RF253520 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 1191-0002-0010 D3 ROOFING - NATATORIUM BLDG A,B,D,D1,D2 3202 CABANISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 48,851 888,112 PORT ENTERPRISES, LTD- DVS 4,450.41 0 1 C

M251661 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 1191-0002-0010 D3 MECHANICAL 3202 CABANISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS 153 0 1 C

M252071 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 9047-0010-0040 D3 MECHANICAL 1110 GREEN WILLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,040 0 BEAT THE HEAT HVAC SOLUTIONS LLC (MECH)-DVS 153 1 1 C

E252633 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1854-0013-0140 D3 ELECTRICAL 5234 ST ANDREWS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R253267E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 3700-0007-0170 D3 SOLAR PANEL 4618 VESTAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 420 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 153 1 1 C

FFP254089 FFP   Closed 6938-0001-0020 BOBOS APPLIANCES 4 LESS 4140 AYERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BOBOS APPLIANCES 4 LESS 75 0 1 C

E253682 ELECTRICAL COM Other Closed 6938-0001-0020 D2 ELECTRICAL 4140 AYERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 BTE / ROBERT TREVINO - DVS 153 0 1 C

GR253684 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 2702-0003-0155 D3 SIDING AND WINDOW 4906 CAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 7 0 BENITEZ FRAMING CONSTRUCTION 153 1 1 C

R251346 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 1723-0004-0170 D3 SOLAR PANEL 6401 REVOLUTION CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 650 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (GC)- DVS 412.35 1 1 C

M252591 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1856-0054-0120 D3 MECHANICAL 4334 ST GEORGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 10,000 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253270 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1857-0006-0230 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 5041 CASCADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 11 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253153 PLUMBING RES None Issued 1857-0006-0230 D3 PLUMBING 5041 CASCADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 WAY MAKER PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

R249686P PLUMBING RES  Issued 1844-0008-0240 D3 ADDITION 4918 OAKMONT CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 T&J DREAM FLOORS AND MORE (GC) DVS 153 1 2 C

P253181 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1851-0039-0250 D3 PLUMBING 6209 BOCA RATON CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 2 C

R253781 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 2709-0005-0350 D3 SOLAR 5410 BONNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 798 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 384.78 1 1 C

R247451E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Closed 2709-0005-0290 D3 SOLAR 5434 BONNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 567 0 PRIME SOLAR (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

R253207 RES RMD None Issued 1288-0008-0040 D3 REMODEL 3601 SWISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,483 0 Coastal Framework Specialty Inc 1,081.15 1 2 C

C254061 COM SIGN Wall Issued 5443-0001-0014 D2 CRUMBLES COOKIE SIGN 4938 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 86 3,000 HOMEPORT SIGN SERVICE AND LIGHTING MAINT, ELE -DVS 332.02 0 1  

C254061E ELECTRICAL COM Wall Issued 5443-0001-0014 D2 CRUMBLES COOKIE SIGN 4938 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 86 0 HOMEPORT SIGN SERVICE AND LIGHTING MAINT, ELE -DVS 0 1  

M252505 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 5342-0003-0140 D3 MECHANICAL 5425 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 15,000 A/C & R SERVICES -DVS 153 0 1 C

R252224M MECHANICAL RES  Issued 7194-0000-0070 D2 NEW SF 2822 BLAKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,270 0 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

R252224E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 7194-0000-0070 D2 NEW SF 2822 BLAKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,270 0 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

R252224 RES New  Issued 7194-0000-0070 D2 NEW SF 2822 BLAKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,270 80,860.9 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 3,709.56 0 0 C

FFP254092 FFP   Closed 7771-0021-0060 SAMMY'S AUTO SALES 4733 SCHANEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 SAMIR ABUSETTA (GC)- DVS 75 0 1 C

R252747 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 1288-0006-0110 D3 SOLAR PANELS- THIRD PARTY 6021 SHADOW WOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 804 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (GC)-DVS 387.54 1 1 C

R251610E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 7790-0010-0070 D3 SOLAR PANEL 3745 LOCKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 693 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 153 1 1 C

R254307 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 7771-0013-0030 D3 SOLAR 5718 FLYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 798 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 384.43 1 1 A

R254307E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 7771-0013-0030 D3 SOLAR 5718 FLYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 798 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 A

E253563 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 4072-0008-0110 D3 ELECTRICAL 4610 RAMONA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,400 MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253458 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 7790-0010-0110 D3 ELECTRICAL 3729 LOCKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253863 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 7644-0002-0290 D3 ELECTRICAL 4533 DOMINGO CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 153 1 1 C

E253412 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 7430-0005-0360 D3 ELECTRICAL 222 FLATO CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

GR253318 GENREPAIR COM General Issued 7430-0005-0360 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 226 FLATO CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 VICTORY BUILDING TEAM - DVS 153 0 1 C

R252681E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1974-0006-0010 D3 ACCESSORY 5730 CREST PEBBLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 54 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

E252609 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1974-0006-0010 D3 ELECTRICAL- SOLAR 5730 CREST PEBBLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,500 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

R252587E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2164-0007-0210 D1 SOLAR 914 AZALEA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 0 SPARTAN X (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252223M MECHANICAL RES  Issued 5000-0017-0170 D1 NEW SF 318 CHEYENNE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 166.31 0 0 C

 

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI
 

Permit Report - January 2026



R252223E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 5000-0017-0170 D1 NEW SF 318 CHEYENNE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 0 FREDDIE FRAZIER ELECTRIC- DVS 153 0 0 C

R252223 RES New  Issued 5000-0017-0170 D1 NEW SF 318 CHEYENNE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 87,100.56 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 3,660.52 0 0 C

E252156 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 1697-0000-0000 D2 ELECTRICAL 720 COLLINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 1,500 ZLECTRIC SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 2 1 C

E254045 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0268-0131-0100 D1 ELECTRICAL 3737 SESSIONS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 R. TREVINO ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 0 B

FSP254249 FSP   Closed 6000-0002-0090 CAMIN CARGO CONTROL 7201 SEDWICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Summit Fire & Security 150 0 1 C

R252430 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 7264-0001-0070 D1 SOLAR 4322 CATFISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 401 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 193.18 1 1 C

P252968 PLUMBING RES None Issued 9420-0005-0230 D1 PLUMBING 729 CORNELIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CITY PLUMBING CO. - DVS 353 1 1 C

R253339 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 5453-0001-0070 D1 SOLAR PANEL 11105 MULHOLLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 965 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 471.22 1 1 C

R252115E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 6364-0005-0080 D2 REMODEL - GARAGE 4630 CALVIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 492 0 JUSTIN HENRY DEL LLANO (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

P253610 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6364-0005-0080 D2 PLUMBING 4630 CALVIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 190,000 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252714 RES SOLAR  Issued 6098-0002-0070 D1 SOLAR PANEL 2718 TUMBLEWEED CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 630 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 399.98 1 1 C

R251727AD1 ADD   Closed 3759-0005-0420 D1 ADDENDUM 3202 SUMTER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 131 1 1 C

R251727 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 3759-0005-0420 D1 SOLAR 3202 SUMTER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 409 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 197.03 1 1 C

R252407E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 8196-0002-0050 D4 SOLAR PANELS 809 TRUK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 0 SPARTAN X (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

E254161 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0481-1101-0210 D1 ELECTRICAL 1311 BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254035 ROOF RES Roofing Closed 0481-1101-0210 D1 ROOF 1311 BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,000 3,200 DURAN CUSTOM HOMES LLC 78.67 1 1 C

R252746E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 6103-0413-0050 D2 SOLAR PANEL 3355 SANTA FE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 703 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (ELEC.)-DVS 153 1 1 C

R251983 RES ACC Carport Issued 2843-0000-0080 D4 PATIO COVER 429 GLENOAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 16,000 IRON WOODS -DVS 277.9 1 1 C

GR253663 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 4983-0002-0090 D1 SIDING 8811 MC NORTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,120 3,000 LEVELING AND REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

P254453 PLUMBING RES None Issued 8103-0004-0510 D1 PLUMBING 9322 MOON BEAM CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

R252684E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 1324-0003-0040 D2 REMODEL 3613 MULBERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 600 0 ALBERTO GARZA 153 1 2 C

R252684 RES RMD None Issued 1324-0003-0040 D2 REMODEL 3613 MULBERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 600 38,202 ALBERTO GARZA 1,096.27 1 2 C

ATP253277 ATP-UL   Closed 2230-0000-0125 SHELL PETROLEUM 1929 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MID VALLEY CONTRACTING CO. 200 0 1 C

E252625 ELECTRICAL RES  Closed 1450-0001-0080 D1 ELECTRIC 3633 CASTLE RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R248939 RES ACC Other Issued 6129-0237-0010 D4 ACCESSORY 15402 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 LINK-UP CONSTRUCTION LLC -DVS 195.59 1 1 A

RF253165 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0105-0006-0030 D2 ROOFING 3041 TOPEKA CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,500 5,500 SV CONSTRUCTION -DVS 100.71 1 1 C

E254367 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 7350-0000-0000 D1 ELECTRICAL 13725 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC LLC -DVS 153 0 1 C

FLI252729 FLI   Closed 5378-0001-0010 TMISD TULOSO-MIDWAY NATATORIUM 2653 MC KINZIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 GENTRY COMPANY 100 0 1 C

FSIP251777 FSI   Closed 5378-0001-0010 TMISD TULOSO MIDWAT CT CENTER 2653 MC KINZIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 1ST FP MCALLEN, LLC 600 0 1 C

R253541 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 0088-0001-0140 D2 SOLAR 4213 CLINTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 486 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (GC)- DVS 234.13 1 1 C

RF253909 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4474-0028-0010 D2 ROOF 502 VAKY CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,543 3,000 CUSTOM HOME DESIGNS INC - DVS 102.6 1 1 C

C244314P PLUMBING COM  Issued 6359-0001-0020 D2 ADDITION/REMODEL 4109 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 8,723 0 HANCOCK PLUMBING LLC- DVS 0 1 C

C244314M MECHANICAL COM  Issued 6359-0001-0020 D2 ADDITION/REMODEL 4109 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 8,723 0 ALLIANCE SERVICES OF TEXAS (MECH) DVS 0 1 C

M254336 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 6359-0001-0020 D2 MECHANICAL 4109 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 48,970 CLIMAS OF TEXAS LLC (MECH) DVS 153 0 1 C

FSIP254055 FSI   Closed 6359-0001-0020 WALMART STORE #1494 4109 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 GENESIS ENDEAVORS LLC 600 0 1 C

R253985E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 2055-0001-0330 D2 SOLAR PANEL 462 OHIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 357 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC - DVS 153 1 1 C

P252785 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 2050-0027-0310 D2 PLUMBING 411 NAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

E252815 ELECTRICAL RES Rewire Issued 4163-0013-0050 D2 ELECTRICAL 330 SANTA MONICA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252749 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4167-0021-0260 D4 FOUNDATION 344 BARRACUDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 11 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

R249271E1 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1603-0006-0040 D2 REMODEL 725 CADDO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MUNIZ ELECTRICAL MASTERS -DVS 153 1 1 C

R249447M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 5716-0003-0335 D3 SF NEW HOME 2733 NEMEC CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 0 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

E253377 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1780-0025-0280 D4 ELECTRICAL 13918 EL SOCCORRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 270.13 1 2 A

RF253123 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3164-0008-0110 D2 DETACHED GARAGE 4442 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 504 1,000 MORENO ROOFING - DVS 56.8 1 1 C

R253082 RES ACC DetachGar Issued 3164-0008-0110 D2 DETACHED GARAGE 4442 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 480 11,692.8 D & M UNDERGROUND CORP. - DVS 333.47 1 1 C

R250480 RES RMD  Issued 3164-0008-0110 D2 REMODEL/ADDITION 4442 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 38,976 D & M UNDERGROUND CORP. - DVS 1,166.44 1 1 C

RF253122 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3164-0008-0110 D2 ROOF 4442 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 2,000 MORENO ROOFING - DVS 105.11 1 1 C

C247271 COM New None Issued 2476-0036-0075 D4 NEW CELL TOWER 2345 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,500 235,959 The Towers LLC (Vertical Bridge) by Faulk & Foster 2,655.36 0 0 A

C247271E ELECTRICAL COM None Issued 2476-0036-0075 D4 NEW CELL TOWER 2345 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,500 0 MAULDIN ELECTRIC CO. INC -DVS 0 0 A

GR253333 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 8928-0007-0790 D4 SIDING 9506 SNOWFINCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,850 21,275 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 153 1 1 C

R245541AD1 ADD RMD Other Closed 1258-0008-0050 D4 ADDENDUM 3317 OTRANTO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 Development 104 LLC 131 1 1 C

R245541E1 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1258-0008-0050 D4 ELECTRICAL 3317 OTRANTO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 BIG MACK ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

C205896E ELECTRICAL COM  Issued 6205-0004-0020 D4 THE LIGHTHOUSE CENTER 14102 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 33,684 388,000 BUDD ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 0 0 A

C205896P PLUMBING COM  Issued 6205-0004-0020 D4 THE LIGHTHOUSE CENTER 14102 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 33,684 212,400 MALEK INC. (PLUMBING)- DVS 0 0 A

R244978M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 2476-0054-2628 D4 REMODEL 2620 MEADOW WOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,536 0 SUMA KUNAPAREDDY 153 1 1 B

R252389 RES ACC Pool Issued 6984-0009-0040 D4 POOLS- FLOOD 13906 EAGLESNEST BAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 PEARL POOLS - DVS 198.77 1 1 A

C238507E ELECTRICAL COM Illuminate Closed 8950-0001-0060 D3 AUTO ZONE SIGN 1620 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 254 5,500 ICONIC SIGN GROUP, GC/ELE -DVS 0 2 C

R253286E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 0429-0715-0560 D4 POOL 14722 LIGHTHOUSE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 335 0 JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 153 1 1 A

R253286 RES ACC Pool Issued 0429-0715-0560 D4 POOL 14722 LIGHTHOUSE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 335 0 CERTIFIED POOL & SPA-DVS 212.5 1 1 A

R243687M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 1780-0019-0170 D4 SF NEW HOME 14165 LA BLANQUILLA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,650 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 286.07 0 0 A

R250692E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 3530-0003-0030 D4 REMODEL 2310 HANDLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,849 0 MLA CONTRACTING -DVS 153 1 1 C

R250692 RES RMD None Issued 3530-0003-0030 D4 REMODEL 2310 HANDLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,849 160,000 MLA CONTRACTING -DVS 1,347.97 1 1 C

R253205 RES RMD  Issued 1780-0028-0270 D4 REMODEL 15854 EL SOCCORRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,516 0 SOUTH TEXAS HOME BUILDERS INC (GC) - DVS 1,834.24 1 1 A

R250246P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 4695-0006-0010 D1 SF NEW HOME 4702 COSNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,719 0 OCC CONSTRUCTION-DVS 153 0 0 C

FFP254590 FFP   Closed 7287-0003-0030 7 BREW COFFEE 13933 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CITADEL DEVELOPMENT GROUP -DVS 75 0 1 C

R250874E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 5804-0002-0190 D1 NEW SF 11601 MALLARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,489 0 JIREH POWER ELECTRIC, LLC - DVS 273.46 0 0 C

C250950E ELECTRICAL COM BUSS Issued 5774-0009-0010 D1 TEXAS FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER 14702 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,904 0 BUDD ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS C

C250950M MECHANICAL COM  Issued 5774-0009-0010 D1 TEXAS FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER 14702 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,904 0 SELSIS MECHANICAL -DVS C

C250368 COM SIGN Wall Issued 5774-0009-0010 D1 TEXAS FAMILY WELLNESS CLINIC 14702 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 481 25,734.27 ICONIC SIGN GROUP, GC/ELE -DVS 214.89 C

E253968 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 4039-0002-0070 D4 ELECTRICAL 1614 CANTERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 2 B

R251949 RES New Single Issued 8700-0001-0100 D4 SF NEW HOME 3525 ROSEDOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,480 350,000 COASTAL SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC-DVS 3,151.45 0 0 A

R252753E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 9147-0008-0130 D4 SOLAR PANEL 830 TULIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 528 0 SPARTAN X (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

FFP253908 FFP   Closed 9264-0005-0015 TEXAS WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS 500 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 ABE'S MILLWORK & CONSTRUCTION, LLC-DVS 75 0 12 B

C249560E ELECTRICAL COM BUSS Issued 9264-0005-0015 D1 REMODEL- EDWARD JONES - BRANCH REAL ESTATE 500 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,051 0 JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 0 12 B

R252397 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 9952-0004-0110 D4 SOLAR 3805 HOLLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 588 37,462.2 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 373.16 0 0 C

C249408P PLUMBING COM  Issued 3964-0057-0430 D5 BAARE BBQ RESTARUANT 7626 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,833 0 JOE ORTIZ BUILDING CONSULTANT -DVS 0 0 C

E252638 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6123-0001-0010 D1 ELECTRICAL 809 DERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 192 1 C

R252744 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 2609-0002-0250 D5 SOLAR PANELS- THIRD PARTY 4533 VALOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 231 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (GC)-DVS 153 1 1 C

P254431 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1778-0001-0650 D4 PLUMBING 1825 SUNGLO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 200 1 1 C

E254118 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1778-0001-0650 D4 ELECTRICAL 1825 SUNGLO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253652 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9807-0049-0160 D1 PLUMBING 4542 IRON RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 18 5,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C



C250146 COM New None Issued 3712-0001-0010 D4 TOWER REBUILD - MUSTANG ISLAND 7594 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 87,121 42,708.8 SMJ International 5,120.99 0 1 A

RF253515 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0869-0006-0150 D5 ROOF 6625 COUSTEAU CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,650 2,600 L&K ROOFING AND RESTORATION-DVS 151.39 1 1 C

R254341E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 7519-0004-0080 D5 SOLAR 6821 GUINEVERE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 880 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 153 1 1 A

R252510 RES SOLAR  Issued 9122-0007-0020 D3 SOLAR PANEL 3005 SANTA ANA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 943 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (GC)- DVS 598.57 1 1 C

R253727E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 1245-0012-0160 D3 SOLAR PANELS 3RD PARTY 5705 MARTIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 153 1 1 C

R253176 RES SOLAR  Issued 4553-0002-0080 D1 SOLAR 3037 MAVERICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 672 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 426.64 1 1 C

R247558 RES New Single Issued 4160-0005-0030 D2 SF NEW HOME 341 JACKSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,590 0 MT BUILDERS, LLC - DVS 6,968.07 0 0 C

E253465 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1711-0004-0030 D4 ELECTRICAL 13801 COMMODORE'S POINTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 387.26 1 2 A

R252064M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 7047-0001-0010 D0 NEW SF HOME W/GAS/SEPTIC FLOOD 1902 GREAT FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,900 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 305.66 0 0 B

R252064 RES New Single Issued 7047-0001-0010 D0 NEW SF HOME W/GAS/SEPTIC FLOOD 1902 GREAT FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,900 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 3,547.74 0 0 B

FSIP253865 FSI   Closed 0273-0142-1100 CCIA - HANGAR 3 & 4 1000 INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RANGER FIRE INC. 200 0 0  

FAI254456 FAI   Closed 0273-0142-1100 CCIA - HANGAR 3 & 4 1000 INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RANGER FIRE INC. 400 0 0  

FPIP253038 FPIP   Open 0273-0142-1100 CCIA 1000 INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 FIRETROL PROTECTION SERVICES 200 0 0  

R253256 RES ACC Pool Issued 6045-0001-0045 D4 POOL 2122 OSO BAY RANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 540 0 CERTIFIED POOL & SPA-DVS 342.53 1 1 A

R253256P PLUMBING RES Pool Issued 6045-0001-0045 D4 POOL 2122 OSO BAY RANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 540 0 CERTIFIED POOL & SPA-DVS 153 1 1 A

R252584 RES New Single Issued 7047-0002-0100 D5 SF NEW HOME 717 BATTLE CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,961 0 AUGUSTA SOUTH LLC - DVS 3,485.62 0 0 B

E252905 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 7047-0002-0150 D0 ELECTRICAL 2010 MAGNOLIA FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 B

R252626 RES SOLAR  Issued 5791-0010-0330 D1 SOLAR PANELS 9625 SEDALIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 378 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 239.78 1 1  

R252520E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 5306-0005-0370 D4 SOLAR 2209 PAJARO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 568 0 FREEDOM SOLAR POWER (GC) -DVS 153 1 1  

R252754E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 4758-0005-0080 D5 SOLAR PANEL 6730 SHARKS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 528 0 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 153 1 1  

R253216 RES New Single Issued 6069-0005-0020 D4 SF NEW HOME 2109 SERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,380 250,000 COASTAL SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC-DVS 3,081.98 1 1  

R250247 RES New Single Issued 4695-0006-0015 D2 NEW SF 3409 FOLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,644 0 OCC CONSTRUCTION-DVS 4,052.25 0 0  

R245685M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 7105-0002-0190 D2 ADDITION 4306 RANDALL CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 195 0 TEJAS RENOVATION SERVICES (GC)-DVS 153 0 0 C

SE253185 SEPTIC OTHER COM Open 4538-0000-0010 26-802498 115 PORT CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Carriage Management Inc 500 0 1 C

E253866 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 8289-0028-0080 D3 ELECTRICAL 4818 NESBITT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/25/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 0 C

P254519 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 4425-0015-0010 D3 PLUMBING 3138 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 50 2,000 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

R252781 RES New Single Issued 1586-0003-0440 D3 NEW SF HOME FLOOD 1605 CHULA VISTA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,432 0 MESQUITE BUILDERS- DVS 3,386.83 1 1 C

M253556 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 3811-0008-0140 D3 MECHANICAL 4402 SHAW CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 22,077.82 COLAIR INC- DVS 153 0 0 C

E253100 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 5711-0001-0090 D1 ELECTRICAL 2521 ANTELOPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MALEK INC. (ELECTRIC) -DVS 153 0 0 C

R253266 RES ACC Pool Issued 2386-0003-0080 D1 POOL 4121 LOMA ALTA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 350 0 DC DESIGN CONCRETE, LLC-DVS 222.01 0 0 C

C226284P PLUMBING COM  Issued 0082-0000-0020 HEB CORPUS CHRISTI #06, REMODEL 4320 ALAMEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 83,987 0 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 0 0  

C251272 COM RMD EDU Issued 1216-0000-0000 D1 REMODEL/ CALALLEN ISD HS STADIUM IMPROVEMENTS-2 4205 WILDCAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,266 6,000,000 B. E. BEECROFT CONSTUCTION- DVS 57,745.18 0 2 C

R252631 RES RMD None Issued 0666-0003-0210 D2 REMODEL 218 LEMING CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 900 0 INNOVO RENOVATIONS,-DVS 656.12 1 1 C

P253079 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 2050-0025-0080 D2 PLUMBING 434 DEL MAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,185.13 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 0 0 C

P252844 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 5012-0010-0050 D2 PLUMBING 749 MEADOWBROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 9,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 0 0 C

P253716 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1871-0004-0030 D5 PLUMBING 4209 BEARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,501.76 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 0 0 C

GR252866 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 5175-0008-0040 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 2126 HARVARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 3 0 BAIRD FOUNDATION REPAIR -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253293 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0245-0001-0040 D1 ROOFING 2625 RANDOLPH CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,679 12,488 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 152.67 0 0 C

RF253209 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9764-0003-0120 D2 ROOF 746 COLLINGSWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,451 10,500 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 98.55 0 0 C

E254231 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 9866-0002-0087 D1 ELECTRICAL 3737 MUELLER CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 750 R AND R ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 0 C

P253990 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1331-0003-0280 D3 PLUMBING 3618 WATERLOO CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 0 0 C

R253962 RES SOLAR  Issued 1332-0006-0190 D3 SOLAR PANELS 3938 CAPRI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 231 0 ARIZONA SOLAR SOLUTIONS,INC DBA SUNTRIA (GC) - DVS 188.25 0 0 C

P253233 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 7886-0005-0110 D1 PLUMBING 2122 NIAGARA CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,800 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253066 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9765-0010-0280 D2 PARTIAL ROOF 758 SHERIDAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,150 1,500 BENAVIDEZ CONTRACTING - DVS 85.28 0 0 C

E253463 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 9765-0008-0240 D2 ELECTRICAL 774 ASHLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 OMNI ELECTRIC-DVS 153 0 0 C

RF252585 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0541-0000-0010 D1 ROOF 4601 GULFBREEZE CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,632 6,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 106.52 0 0  

E252825 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 3603-0003-0010 D1 ELECTRICAL 1502 ELEVENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 BTE / ROBERT TREVINO - DVS 153 0 0 C

R252958 RES ACC Other Issued 2250-0001-0040 D2 ACCESSORY 6008 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 68 1,656.48 GOVIND DEVELOPMENT, LLC (GC)- DVS 167.49 0 0 A

P252936 PLUMBING COM None Closed 6649-0000-0060 D5 PLUMBING 1515 ENNIS JOSLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 45,332 ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS 153 8 2 A

E254588 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 1994-0010-0160 D4 ELECTRICAL 5930 KIMBROUGH CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 750 R AND R ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 0 C

P252618 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 1994-0010-0070 D4 PLUMBING 5826 KIMBROUGH CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,075 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

R250965 RES RMD None Issued 6745-0007-0150 D2 REMODEL 1810 TIMROD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,100 70,037 C.R. REMODELING (GC) - DVS 801.93 0 0 C

P253021 PLUMBING RES None Closed 6745-0007-0250 D2 PLUMBING 1817 SHELY CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 800 C&R PRECISION PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 0 0 C

E252016 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0017-0001-0050 D2 ELECTRICAL 242 CIRCLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 DURHAM ELECTRIC INC -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253262 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6073-0001-0060 D4 ROOF 1121 WHITAKER CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,400 17,827.45 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 96.3 0 0 C

RF252868 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8299-0004-0040 D1 ROOF 2617 DAVID CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,596 3,800 RAUL RODRIGUEZ -DVS 104.94 0 0 C

R253405 RES ACC Pool Issued 5988-0000-0310 D2 POOL 209 OCEAN VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 420 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 266.41 0 0 C

R248996AD1 ADD RES Other Closed 4330-0000-0100 D4 ADDENDUM 223 CIRCLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 D & Z CONTRUCTION SERVICES-DVS 131 0 0 C

R242380E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 0017-0005-0010 D2 SF NEW HOME 209 PURL CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,712 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 290.93 0 0 C

RF253049 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6075-0007-0270 D4 ROOFING 901 SUSAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 12,000 ADVANCED ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC -DVS 122.74 0 0 B

R253398 RES ACC Pool Issued 5988-0000-0010 D2 POOL 102 ABERDEEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 198.77 0 0 C

R253397 RES ACC Pool Issued 5988-0000-0270 D2 POOL 100 OCEAN VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 360 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 228.35 0 0 C

E253970 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6076-0012-0150 D4 ELECTRICAL 6306 NANCY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 0 0 C

P253147 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1994-0012-0150 D4 PLUMBING 5918 LUCILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 13,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 0 0 C

P253925 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 1994-0008-0030 D4 PLUMBING 1220 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 3,000 CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS-1 153 0 1 C

E253782 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 6074-0007-0110 D4 ELECTRICAL 1014 RONALD CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CRAIG'S ELECTRIC 153 0 0 C

P253094 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 9767-0028-0210 D2 PLUMBING 4801 ANDOVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 RAPID RESCUE PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

E253992 ELECTRICAL RES ReOut Issued 8913-0001-0010 D1 ELECTRICAL 8225 LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,250 RUAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS -DVS 153 0 1 C

E254536 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1994-0002-0070 D4 ELECTRICAL 1210 VANCE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ELECTRIFIED ELECTRIC-DVS 153 0 0 C

P253797 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1994-0011-0290 D4 PLUMBING 5909 LUCILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 166.31 0 0 C

P254607 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 2051-0001-0010 D2 BACKFLOW 101 BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION OF CC, LLC - DVS 153 0 0 C

C206543M2 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 6978-0002-0040 D1 NUECES COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMINER ADDITION/RENOV. 2610 HOSPITAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 AIR SOLUTIONS AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING LLC - DVS 0 0 C

R252869E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 1994-0006-0110 D4 SOLAR PANEL 1010 BURR CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 807 0 GREENSTAR POWER (ELEC) DVS 153 0 0 C

P252852 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 1783-0000-0020 D2 PLUMBING 3701 AYERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 800 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 0 0  

CO252933 COO COM Full Issued 9767-0034-0140 D2 SOUTH TEXAS PELVIC HEALTH COO 4818 EVERHART CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 0 Kathryn DeBerry 365.75 0 0 C

CO253102 COO   Issued 9767-0034-0020 D2 ODIS PIZZERIA 4706 EVERHART CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ODI'S PIZZERIA 0 C

P253215 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1994-0009-0260 D4 PLUMBING 5829 KIMBROUGH CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FULL SCOPE PLUMBING DBA PERFECTO DRAIN (PLMB)-DVS 153 0 0 C

M252732 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 1233-0003-0130 D4 MECHANICAL 6153 BIRCHWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 11,795 COLAIR INC- DVS 153 0 0 C

RF252993 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6026-0003-0080 D2 ROOF 3502 BRAWNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,470 8,900 AREA ROOFING CO, LLC- DVS 99.38 0 0 C

RF252187 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 2067-0000-0030 D2 ROOF 4110 KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 6,095 76,000 PHILLIPS ROOFING & RESTORATION-DVS 555.27 0 0 C



R241745P PLUMBING RES  Issued 2066-0003-0010 D2 ADDITION 3214 OLSEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,055 0 A PLUMBING EXPERT-DVS 153 0 0 C

R244570 RES RMD None Issued 9767-0029-0230 D2 REMODEL/ ADDITION 4805 WEXFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,191 15,000 MGR 868.64 0 0 C

GR252737 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9767-0029-0290 D2 FOUNDATION 4705 WEXFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 26 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 0 0 C

E252857 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 1014-0004-0160 D2 ELECTRICAL 1718 ROBIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 166.31 0 0 C

R245662P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 4772-0002-0080 D2 SF NEW HOME 2517 TERRACE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,446 0 LUCIO VASQUEZ - DVS 205.02 1 1 C

RF253009 ROOF RES Roofing Closed 2838-0002-0030 D2 ROOFING 112 GLENDALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,956 4,950 OH CONSTRUCTION- DVS 120.8 0 0 C

ATP253918 ATP-UL   Closed 8802-0006-0220 CIRCLE K #2706970 1902 BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Fuelman Petrol Services 200 0 0 C

R254374P PLUMBING RES None Issued 8802-0004-0010 D2 REMODEL 2445 RIGGAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,033 0 REVESTORS LLC - DVS 153 0 0 C

P252760 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4778-0004-0140 D2 PLUMBING 4925 MARGO CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ISLAND PLUMBING LLC (PLBG)- DVS 153 0 0 C

GR254142 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 4772-0001-0100 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 2638 LYNCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 5 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253545 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8802-0003-0010 D2 ROOFING 2517 ELIZABETH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,520 14,500 DARIS NUNEZ (GC) - DVS 189.74 0 0 C

RF253708 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5024-0004-0050 D4 ROOFING 1322 MEADOWLANE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,843 13,540 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 115.82 0 0 C

R254202 RES RMD None Issued 9289-0004-0070 D2 REMODEL 421 STAGES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 19,101 JASON MUTSCHLER (GC)- DVS 227.18 0 0 C

RF253390 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9281-0001-0064 D2 ROOF 5750 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,000 50,000 ROCKET CONSTRUCTION (GC) DVS 210.9 0 0 A

R253740 RES ACC Pool Issued 9281-0003-0030 D2 SWIMMING POOL 5815 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 289 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 197.09 0 0 C

P254542 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1431-0001-0110 D2 PLUMBING 1541 CASA DE ORO CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,200 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

P252665 PLUMBING COM WaterHeatr Issued 1434-0003-0040 D2 PLUMBING 3221 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,088.28 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

P252937 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 9646-0000-0020 D3 PLUMBING 1521 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 50 1,500 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 153 0 0 C

C247020M2 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 2476-0013-0270 D3 MECHANICAL 2033 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 18,926 JEAN'S RESTAURANT SUPPLY -DVS 1 1 C

P252976 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1333-0010-0290 D3 PLUMBING 3638 LA PAZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 3,037.52 2 1 C

P254463 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 4778-0005-0060 D2 PLUMBING 4922 MARGO CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 0 0 C

E254397 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 4778-0001-0180 D2 ELECTRICAL 4425 MT VERNON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

P252608 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 1235-0002-0040 D4 PLUMBING 6330 ASPENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

GR253634 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 0386-0002-0150 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 2813 RIGGAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 R & L HOME UPKEEP (GC) DVS 153 0 0 C

C251627 COM RMD MED Issued 1570-0001-0040 D4 CC CONDENSER WATER UPGRADE 7101 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 2,400,000 Henderson Building Solutions 24,616.28 0 3 A

R231959AD2 ADD RES Single Closed 6637-0002-0170 D4 ADDENDUM 1010 CAIRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (GC)-DVS 131 0 0 B

FFP253037 FFP   Closed 4002-0006-0130 AIRLINE BARBER SHOP 949 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 AIRLINE BARBER SHOP 75 0 0 C

GR254401 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 1999-0027-0130 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 518 RAWLEIGH CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 67 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

P253887 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 0386-0006-0220 D2 PLUMBING 2814 CLOYDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254156 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6337-0007-0170 D2 ROOF 4822 ARLENE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,500 8,495 AREA ROOFING CO, LLC- DVS 144.78 0 0 C

RF253435 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4002-0002-0350 D2 ROOF 5741 CORDELIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,784 8,000 LIGHTHOUSE ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC. - DVS 113.22 0 0 C

GR254363 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1352-0008-0120 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 5645 MARTINIQUE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 17 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

E253943 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1435-0002-0190 D2 ELECTRICAL 1405 CASA DE ORO CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 0 0 C

RF254606 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1353-0014-0050 D3 ROOF 4318 KEY WEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,790 10,000 RENE MORENO 157.56 0 0 C

GR253988 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1333-0009-0280 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 3626 TRIPOLI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 29 0 MAMMOTH FOUNDATION REPAIR- DVS 153 0 0 C

P252810 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 1333-0007-0280 D3 PLUMBING 3922 TRIPOLI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 500 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 0 0 C

R254270 RES ACC Pool Issued 6311-0002-0340 D4 POOL 570 POENISCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 297 0 PARTY PLUNGE POOLS- DVS 198.31 0 0 C

P252646 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 2000-0029-0040 D2 PLUMBING 530 BELLEVIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 0 0 C

R252098 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 1995-0016-0080 D4 SOLAR PANELS 5830 SHAMROCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 588 36,429 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 382.87 0 0 C

E254113 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1332-0004-0170 5409 INGLEWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 54 5,000 Direct Channel Electric 153 0 0 C

P254219 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6637-0013-0050 D4 PLUMBING 1021 NILE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 25 9,500 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 0 0 C

P253178 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1334-0100-0010 D4 PLUMBING 3942 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 8 2 C

RF253257 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9289-0007-0080 D3 ROOF 313 WAVERLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,400 11,870 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION - DVS 96.3 0 0 C

P253145 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0038-0000-0390 D2 PLUMBING 438 HOMECREST CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,481.6 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 0 0 C

P253030 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6077-0026-0250 D4 PLUMBING 1233 WOODLAWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 153 0 0 C

M253371 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 9762-0002-0090 D5 MECHANICAL 2409 WINDSONG CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,500 CABANA MECHANICAL, INC. (MECH)- DVS 153 0 0 C

M252949 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 9762-0004-0010 D5 MECHANICAL 6802 ROSELAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 18,053 TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS 153 0 0 C

GR252290 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 4002-0002-0280 D2 SIDING- DETACHED GARAGE 5701 CORDELIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 160 100 ALFREDO HUERTA - DVS 153 0 0 C

P252727 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4002-0010-0020 D2 PLUMBING 953 LUM CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 423 AQUADUCK PLUMBING CO - DVS 153 0 0 C

P253971 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 9881-0001-0030 D4 PLUMBING 1716 DALY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 11,500 ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF252903 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1995-0019-0080 D4 ROOFING 6070 ORMS CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,180 19,270.83 TRACY R TREVINO 130.68 0 0 B

P253394 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 4756-0200-0020 D3 PLUMBING 5733 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

P253041 PLUMBING RES  Closed 8764-0005-0230 D1 PLUMBING 1010 BLUNTZER CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 0 0 C

RF254347 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9772-0007-0060 D5 ROOFING 2134 GERSHWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 6,700 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 39 0 0 C

M254445 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 6310-0001-0130 D4 MECHANICAL 514 PARADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,935 10,000 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING & COOLING LLC (MECH) - DVS 153 0 0 C

E253850 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 4002-0007-0200 D2 ELECTRICAL 5705 GOLLIHAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 DUNNE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC -DVS 841.5 0 0 C

P253883 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4002-0007-0185 D2 PLUMBING 921 DORTHY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,550 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 0 C

CO250868 COO COM Full Issued 4002-0002-0010 D2 COO- CREATURES COFFEE & TEA CO. 5734 MCARDLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,400 0 Creatures Coffee & Tea Co. 365.75 0 0 C

GR253091 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1997-0022-0270 D4 FOUNDATION 809 ALDEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 URETEK ICR SOUTH TEXAS -DVS 153 0 0 C

M254065 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 5978-0001-0110 D2 MECHANICAL 430 PALMETTO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 GIBSON'S AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING (MECH)-DVS 153 0 0 C

E253268 ELECTRICAL RES  Closed 8969-0002-0270 D2 ELECTRICAL 468 CLAREMORE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CURRY ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF254127 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9772-0007-0120 D5 ROOF 2110 GERSHWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,467 5,200 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 143.33 0 0 C

C251568 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 1278-0001-0070 D2 SIGN SPINXPRESS LAUNDRY 4102 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 99 3,000 SIGNS BY G (GC)-DVS 337.29 0 1 C

P254444 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6648-0002-0010 D4 PLUMBING 7502 MCARDLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 39,115 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 0 0 B

D254408 DEMO RES Full Issued 0487-0003-0060 D1 DEMO 1211 ELEVENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 WHITE STAR SERVICES LLC DVS 0 1 1 C

P252884 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4413-0001-0310 D4 PLUMBING 6910 YUKON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 8 3,500 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253421 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4414-0003-0450 D4 PLUMBING 1806 VOLGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,850 UNITED PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R253208E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 4325-0001-0540 D2 NEW RES- ADU 5409 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 475 0 C&M REAL ESTATE HOLDING, LLC 153 1 1 C

E253762 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 5289-0002-0270 D2 ELECTRICAL 441 MONTCLAIR CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 1 1 C

R254201P PLUMBING RES None Closed 0595-0003-0030 D2 REMODEL 1113 ANNAPOLIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 57 0 LONE STAR CONTRACTING (GC) DVS 153 1 1 C

P253361 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 9772-0007-0130 D5 PLUMBING 2106 GERSHWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,900 DRAIN KING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252034M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 0232-0009-0100 D2 ADDITION 1238 YORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 314 0 HVAC SERVICES A/C & HEAT LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252651 PLUMBING RES None Issued 6858-0033-0200 D2 PLUMBING 4125 MERIDIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 ACTION PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

E253944 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 6858-0036-0120 D2 ELECTRICAL 614 MORAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 RABALAIS I & E CONSTRUCTORS -DVS 153 1 1 C

E252831 ELECTRICAL RES Rewire Issued 0487-0001-0010 D2 ELECTRICAL 1403 HANCOCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,500 GO JOE ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 1 C

P253142 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0481-1102-0410 D1 PLUMBING 1512 FOURTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 METRO PLUMBING- DVS 166.31 1 1 C

P253791 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 6320-0006-0150 D2 PLUMBING 1009 BROCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

P253023 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6321-0009-0090 D2 PLUMBING 1029 BURKSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 8 0 SC PLUMBING SEVICES (PLUMB) DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254413 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 5012-0008-0060 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 741 MONETTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 18 0 BRIDGE FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253014 PLUMBING RES None Issued 5012-0010-0320 D2 PLUMBING 758 BROCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C



P254570 PLUMBING RES  Issued 5010-0002-0030 D2 PLUMBING 509 MONETTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253098 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6858-0031-0110 D2 ROOF 4117 HARRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 440 2,100 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 53.98 1 1 C

P253694 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6321-0008-0230 D2 PLUMBING 1018 BURKSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 1 C

R249718P PLUMBING RES None Issued 9630-0002-0060 D1 REMODEL/ADDITION/CARPORT 808 EIGHTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,862 0 ENRIQUE VELA (GC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254417 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8284-0006-0170 D2 ROOFING 122 TARLTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 3,000 MORENO ROOFING - DVS 113.93 2 1 C

P253146 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 6858-0032-0130 D2 PLUMBING 4133 POMPANO CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,200 AQUADUCK PLUMBING CO - DVS 153 1 1 C

P253029 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6320-0002-0060 D2 PLUMBING 1022 BRADSHAW CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,400 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253144 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3593-0003-0250 D1 ROOF 1118 MAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,110 1,550 GALVAN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY- DVS 83.52 1 1 C

M253036 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 6443-0001-0110 D2 MECHANICAL 4318 MISTLETOE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FRONTIER HEATING & A/C -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253826 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9476-0000-0025 D1 SIDING 3306 GRANADA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 DIVINE HOMES REMODELING - DVS 153 1 1 C

P252590 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 5011-0006-0050 D2 PLUMBING 705 PHILOMENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253851 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 5011-0007-0070 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 726 MONETTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253454 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8724-0004-0240 D2 ROOF 3746 NIAGARA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,000 4,500 S & S ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION 78.67 1 1 C

R253096 RES New Single Issued 1391-0010-0070 D2 SF NEW HOME 2925 ROGERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,640 0 FANCY HOMES AND POOLS (GC) -DVS 4,049.48 1 1 C

RF253158 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4261-0001-0030 D2 ROOFING 1410 MARYLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,300 6,200 CRAZY ON THE ROOF (GC)- DVS 135.97 1 1 C

P253213 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 9563-0004-0320 D3 PLUMBING 4421 CHERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253721 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6443-0001-0060 D2 PLUMBING 4414 MISTLETOE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,500 MOKRY PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF252817 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1685-0001-0350 D2 ROOFING 4221 HERNDON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,238 7,500 PHILLIPS ROOFING & RESTORATION-DVS 89.16 1 1 C

P254462 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 4820-0002-0310 D2 PLUMBING 4101 MARKINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254443 PLUMBING RES None Issued 4820-0001-0180 D2 PLUMBING 4025 MARKINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

C250178 COM SIGN Non-Illum Issued 1633-0007-0005 D2 SIGN CITY PROJECT - GREENWOOD SPORTS COMPLEX 3801 GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 80 32,500.01 CITY ENGINEERING - DVS 214.89 C

P253136 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0556-0019-0280 D5 PLUMBING 7945 WOLVERINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253250 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 1926-0002-0120 D5 ELECTRICAL 4710 CANAAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,200 PELICAN ELECTRIC- CC LLC - DVS 153 1 2 A

E253984 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 7594-0009-0490 D2 ELECTRICAL 1637 DEVON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 JUSTIN HENRY DEL LLANO (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

E253378 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0460-0000-0020 D1 ELECTRICAL 3402 UP RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254580 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 9563-0003-0050 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 3717 CHESTNUT CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 SKINNER CONSTRUCTION- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF252501 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4820-0002-0260 D2 ROOF 4121 MARKINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,520 38,988.87 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 145.66 1 1 C

GR252645 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 3944-0007-0500 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 6405 CALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TRINITY EXTERIOR GROUP LP - DVS 153 1 2 C

P252707 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9475-0004-0010 D1 PLUMBING 318 WESTGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PIEDAD VELASQUEZ 153 1 1 C

SE253174 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 1926-0001-0010 26-802497 4725 MARS HILL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 DENNIS ALAN BALES 500 1 1 B

RF252658 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0556-0016-0120 D5 ROOFING 7918 CARIBOU CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,364 24,000 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 138.79 1 1 C

GR254121 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 1685-0005-0060 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 4210 LOWMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 80 1,000 ATTABOY CONSTRUCTION (CONT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254227 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 3463-0005-0010 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 402 FAIRVIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 80 0 Ralph G. Shepard 153 1 1 C

M252628 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 8453-0001-0200 D5 MECHANCIAL 5338 SPRING BROOK CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LOGICOOL AIR SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253929 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 0239-0001-0100 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 4023 VANDERBILT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 I KNOW A GUY CONSTRUCTION (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

P254442 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7142-0003-0190 D5 PLUMBING 7625 ROCKSPRINGS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 4,000 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 B

C254124E ELECTRICAL COM Illuminate Issued 0062-0004-0010 D5 THE SALON + SPA 2402 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 157 10,000 A1 SKYLITE SIGNS (GC/ELECT) -DVS 1 1 C

GR253232 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 3941-0001-0360 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7825 DAMSEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 ALPHA & OMEGA SIDING & WINDOWS- DVS 153 1 1 A

M254304 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 3941-0001-0210 D5 MECHANICAL 7826 DUCHESS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,000 AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS 153 1 1 B

GR253101 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4136-0007-0070 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4610 MEGAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 14 0 REPUBLIC OF TEXAS FOUNDATION REPAIR,LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

P252885 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 1116-0002-0430 D5 PLUMBING 7026 BEVINGTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,800 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253362 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3943-0010-0370 D5 PLUMBING 7865 ETIENNE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,300 DRAIN KING- DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253564 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 1467-0004-0120 D5 WINDOWS 4406 ASPEN GROVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KRW CONSTRUCTION LLC - DVS 153 1 1 C

C246674M MECHANICAL COM  Issued 2755-0001-0050 D3 TFO- VANTINO NAIL LOUNGE- HONG NGUYEN 5922 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,200 0 TL REFRIGERATION LLC (MECH)- DVS 0 1 C

E254552 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 5786-0005-0140 D3 ELECTRICAL 3733 SATURN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,000 4,750 SOUTH TEXAS ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

R253735 RES ACC Pool Issued 7141-0006-0110 D5 POOL 7705 ODESSA CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 299 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 198.61 1 2 B

P254465 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 0993-0005-0640 D5 PLUMBING 3513 SOUTH WASHAM CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,500 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253363 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 3649-0003-0380 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 5402 PRESSLER CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 AREA FOUNDATION REPAIR 153 1 1 C

GR253119 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1875-0001-0160 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4123 CRENSHAW CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 Paramount Foundation Repair 153 1 1 C

GR252610 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1650-0006-0010 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4930 CREEKBEND CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 21 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

RF251501 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1650-0008-0270 D5 ROOFING 6806 FALLING LEAF CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,454 23,071.21 ROOFIX TECHNOLOGIES LLC - DVS 230.91 1 1 C

P253179 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1987-0128-0020 D5 PLUMBING 5350 GATERIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,397.13 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252819 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1987-0131-0090 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 5409 LOSTGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

E252578 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1987-0132-0150 D1 ELECTRICAL 5505 CROSSGATE NORTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 75 7,500 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

P253275 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 7224-0008-0200 D3 PLUMBING 5009 ROMFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,000 DAY AND NIGHT PLUMBING-  DVS 153 1 1 C

P253159 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8522-0006-0020 D5 PLUMBING 7226 CANDY RIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,100 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 1 1 C

M253457 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1987-0133-0140 D5 MECHANICAL 5413 CROSSGATE SOUTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 C

RF252752 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1863-0018-0040 D1 ROOFING 4513 GREENSBORO CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,425 11,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 141.48 1 2 C

E253351 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 5786-0006-0050 D3 ELECTRICAL 3601 SATURN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,303 HAYNES ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 1 C

P252879 PLUMBING RES None Closed 1968-0002-0530 D5 PLUMBING 7313 PRAIRIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,835 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253000 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 3652-0104-0200 D5 FOUNDATION 6657 BENT TRAIL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 22 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253860 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1987-0125-0300 D5 ROOFING 5302 CROSSVALLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,647 8,000 NISSI EXCAVATION - DVS 107.18 1 2 C

GR252764 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 3651-0106-0050 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 6618 HUNT CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MAMMOTH FOUNDATION REPAIR- DVS 153 1 2 C

R251950 RES SOLAR  Issued 0661-0003-0135 D1 SOLAR PANEL 10605 HURST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 945 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 615.61 1 1 C

RF254360 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0943-0002-0060 D5 ROOFING 4621 SIERRA BLANCA CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,111 10,500 WOLFE ROOFING LLC, (GC) - DVS 127.64 1 1 C

RF252775 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0944-0006-0320 D5 ROOFING 7038 TAMARRON CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,251 5,000 Ernest Alejandre Roofing- DVS 133.81 1 1 C

P252917 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1987-0129-0100 D5 PLUMBING 5302 WOODGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 NISSI EXCAVATION AND CONSTRUCTION - DVS 153 1 1 C

P252637 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4137-0020-0030 D5 TUNNEL 7441 LAKE NEUCHATEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,985 BULLHORN PLUMBING LLC (PLBG) - DVS 153 1 2 C

M254290 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 4139-0013-0580 D5 MECHANICAL 4602 GRAND LAKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 COOL GUYS -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253691 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4139-0016-0470 D5 ROOFING 4502 LAKE BISTINEAU CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,931 22,566 PROTEX ROOFING & SIDING, LLC (GC) - DVS 207.86 1 2 A

GR254166 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 3697-0004-0230 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 5325 INVERNESS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 9 0 EAGLE FOUNDATION REPAIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252689 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 0943-0003-0520 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7038 WINTER PARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 18 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252652 PLUMBING RES None Issued 1653-0003-0190 D5 PLUMBING 4818 OAK KNOLL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,800 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254364 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 1987-0131-0120 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 6730 HEAVEN'S GATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 112 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

P254090 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 4139-0013-0390 D5 PLUMBING 7622 LAKE BOLSENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,672 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 2 B

P254182 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 4136-0003-0050 D5 PLUMBING 7418 VATTER CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 1 2 C

P253937 PLUMBING RES None Issued 4136-0006-0040 D5 PLUMBING 7414 BOURGET CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,000 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253560 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4136-0006-0140 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7405 LUGANO CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 URETEK ICR SOUTH TEXAS -DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253679 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 0987-0003-0210 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 3118 BRIARHURST CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 APEX GENERAL CONSTRUCTION LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252979 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 0437-0004-0040 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7214 YAUPON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ALCALA DESIGNS, LLC - DVS 153 1 2 C



M253741 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 3697-0003-0090 D5 MECHANICAL 5321 TIMBERGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 10,000 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING & COOLING LLC (MECH) - DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253248 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4137-0019-0070 D5 FOUNDATION 7425 LAKE MAGGORIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 10 4,000 URETEK ICR SOUTH TEXAS -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253811 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4139-0015-0150 D5 PLUMBING 4658 OSO CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,500 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 2 B

P252704 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0995-0001-0130 D5 PLUMBING 6225 DUKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 166.31 1 1 C

GR249759 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 0438-0007-0030 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7110 GINGERBERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 80 1,000 ATTABOY CONSTRUCTION (CONT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253670 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3652-0105-0070 D5 PLUMBING 6617 BENT TRAIL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,678.91 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253517 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1493-0011-0070 D2 ROOF 4746 MOKRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 4,000 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 52.22 1 1 C

M253973 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 2948-0007-0280 D4 MECHANICAL 2717 QUEBEC CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253450 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 2947-0001-0060 D4 PLUMBING 2521 QUEBEC CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253872 PLUMBING RES None Issued 9040-0001-0100 D5 PLUMBING 4818 LAKE GRANBURY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 2 C

M253882 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4142-0003-0300 D5 MECHANICAL 7418 LAKE TRAVIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 13,907 ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253939 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9322-0007-0130 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4322 CRESTED BUTTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 9 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252750 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 4953-0000-0020 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 3518 PECAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253504 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1468-0006-0040 D5 ROOFING 7321 TRAIL RIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,528 15,512 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 146.02 1 1 B

R249205AD1 ADD RES Other Closed 1940-0000-0010 D5 ADDENDUM 7202 ST JAMES CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CUSTOM CARPENTRY AND CONSTRUCTION (GC) DVS 131 1 1 C

M252948 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1492-0003-0200 D1 MECHANICAL 4626 MORAVIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 BEAT THE HEAT HVAC SOLUTIONS LLC (MECH)-DVS 153 1 1 C

M253907 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 8536-0001-0230 D5 MECHANICAL 4238 VALLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 17,061 BEYER BOYS AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING- DVS 153 1 1 B

P254287 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9696-0001-0200 D5 PLUMBING 6947 EVERHART CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,800 AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB- DVS 153 12 2 C

E253538 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 8163-0001-0180 D3 ELECTRICAL 1070 GOLDEN GATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SANTANA ELECTRIC- DVS 153 1 1 C

R254178E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 1978-0008-0080 D3 SOLAR PANELS 6130 CAMWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 420 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253307 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 2951-0001-0020 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 4253 GREEN GROVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253328 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 2255-0003-0250 D2 PLUMBING 4213 CAMBRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/17/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SWIFT AND RELIABLE PLUMBING SERVICES LLC - DVS 166.31 1 1 C

E253776 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2255-0004-0050 D2 ELECTRICAL 4326 CAMBRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 12,190 MJS ENTERPRISES DBA MISTER SPARKY (ELEC) DVS 153 1 2 C

E252935 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 3949-0041-0190 D5 ELECTRICAL 7829 LOVAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,200 D.L. GROUP (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 2 C

C248552 COM Add STRG Issued 8409-0005-0010 D1 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY ADDITION 2701 AGNES CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,380 249,856 WESTERN STEEL COMPANY -DVS 2,899.19 0 1 C

RF253222 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1493-0006-0240 D2 ROOF 3426 LAMONT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,182 8,000 LIGHTHOUSE ROOFING & EXTERIORS LLC. - DVS 86.69 1 1 C

TENT253452 TENT   Closed 3984-0000-0010 MOST PRECIOUS BLOOD CHURCH - TENT 3502 SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MOST PRECIOUS BLOOD CHURCH 100 0 1 C

RF253518 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 1191-0002-0010 D3 ROOFING - NATATORIUM BLDG C 3202 CABANISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,775 51,450 PORT ENTERPRISES, LTD- DVS 252.81 0 1 C

RF253019 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9047-0010-0040 D3 ROOFING 1110 GREEN WILLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,395 8,625 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 96.08 1 1 C

P252952 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 8163-0002-0120 D3 PLUMBING 4105 BASCULE CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,250 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

C246393E ELECTRICAL COM EDU Issued 2053-0000-0010 D1 COMMERCIAL REMODEL 4101 OLD BROWNSVILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 6,000 0 C & I ELECTRICAL INC. - DVS 0 1 C

GR253276 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 1977-0003-0140 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 2553 CRESTLEA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253616 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 1858-0028-0150 D3 PLUMBING 5206 MOULTRIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,450 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

P252995 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1854-0013-0140 D3 PLUMBING 5234 ST ANDREWS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 353 1 1 C

M253274 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1859-0005-0020 D3 MECHANICAL 5505 WOOLDRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,900 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 153 1 2 C

C245709 COM New BUSS Issued 8324-0002-0030 D2 TAQUERIA LA TAPATIA 4503 KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,250 800,000 CUSTOM CONTRACTING 1 - DVS 8,313.76 0 0 C

RF252369 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8164-0003-0140 D3 ROOF 4213 ARCHDALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 600 4,200 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 61.04 1 1 C

R250148P PLUMBING RES  Issued 5000-0007-0030 D1 REMODEL 133 SHAWNEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,200 0 GUEVARA'S PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252872 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1795-0003-0120 D1 PLUMBING 3949 BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CAST IRON PLUMBING (PLUM) DVS 153 1 1 C

FFP254507 FFP   Closed 1190-0002-0110 KEURIG DR. PEPPER 3125 CABANISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 PROGRESSIVE STRUCTURES, INC.-DVS 75 0 2 C

R246940AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 3700-0007-0160 D3 ADDENDUM 4614 VESTAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 131 1 1 C

R253267 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 3700-0007-0170 D3 SOLAR PANEL 4618 VESTAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 420 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 205.09 1 1 C

M252683 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 2702-0009-0050 D3 MECHANICAL 5237 CAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 15,478 TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253425 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 1795-0013-0080 D1 ELECTRICAL 213 VERA CRUZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,700 AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS 153 1 1 C

R235076AD4 ADD ACC SolarPanel Closed 1977-0004-0270 D3 ADDENDUM 4 2745 CAMARGO CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 131 1 1 C

R254361 RES RMD None Issued 1845-0034-0100 D3 REMODEL 4726 CHAMPIONS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,326 0 LIGHTNING INVESTMENTS LLC-DVS 1,695.73 1 1 C

P252856 PLUMBING RES None Closed 8164-0001-0290 D3 PLUMBING 4122 BASCULE CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254244 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 3650-0001-0080 D5 PLUMBING 5325 SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 50 1,500 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

P254271 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1847-0016-0030 D3 PLUMBING 6426 LONG MEADOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 PIVOT PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

M252910 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 7604-0000-0015 D3 MECHANICAL 5118 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 INTERSTATE REFIGERATION -DVS 153 0 1 C

RF254243 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5000-0011-0125 D1 ROOF 210 SHAWNEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,644 8,000 ARIS ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC- DVS 107.05 1 1 C

P254369 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1978-0006-0360 D3 PLUMBING 2846 ALVIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2 0 RMY PLUMBING LLC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

CO252170 COO COM Full Closed 6938-0001-0020 D2 BOBOS APPLIANCES 4 LESS 4140 AYERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,720 0 BOBOS APPLIANCES 4 LESS 365.75 0 1 C

E253006 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 1076-0001-0040 D2 ELECTRICAL 4413 COTTAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 FSG ELECTRIC (ELECT/GC)-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253685 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 2702-0003-0155 D3 ROOF 4906 CAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 940 5,000 BENITEZ FRAMING CONSTRUCTION 76.02 1 1 C

GR252445 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 9045-0003-0220 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 102 GREEN BRANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BAIRD FOUNDATION REPAIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

R251346E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 1723-0004-0170 D3 SOLAR PANEL 6401 REVOLUTION CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 650 0 Direct Channel Electric 153 1 1 C

P253796 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 1847-0016-0130 D3 PLUMBING 6401 MEADOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 2 C

GR253288 GENREPAIR RES ADAR Issued 8289-0010-0100 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 4801 EASTER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 SAINT MARK'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH - DVS 1 1 C

P253630 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1855-0046-0100 D3 PLUMBING 4501 CONGRESSIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252774 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 5342-0003-0070 D3 PLUMBING 5425 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 60 0 CS MECHANICAL (PLUM) - DVS 153 0 1 C

RF254087 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8187-0003-0380 D3 ROOF 5017 CONCORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 10,600 GT ROOFING SPECIALIST AND MORE - DVS 113.93 1 1 C

P253902 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8187-0003-0210 D3 PLUMBING 4906 KASPER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 RJ PLUMBING (PLUMB) DVS 153 1 1 C

P252779 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 1856-0054-0120 D3 PLUMBING 4334 ST GEORGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,900 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254578 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1857-0006-0230 D3 ROOF 5041 CASCADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,216 22,000 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 176.34 1 1 C

R249686M MECHANICAL RES  Issued 1844-0008-0240 D3 ADDITION 4918 OAKMONT CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 NORTHERN AIR-DVS 153 1 2 C

P252918 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1847-0016-0040 D3 PLUMBING 6418 LONG MEADOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 2 C

P253730 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1854-0013-0150 D3 PLUMBING 5242 ST ANDREWS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 2 C

E253897 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1851-0039-0250 D3 ELECTRICAL 6209 BOCA RATON CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 22,175 MJS ENTERPRISES DBA MISTER SPARKY (ELEC) DVS 179.64 1 2 C

GR253924 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 0883-0007-0060 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 4922 GABRIEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 0 UNIQUE REMODELING & DEMOLITION, LLC 153 1 1 C

R250685 RES RMD None Issued 2702-0006-0160 D3 REMODEL 5414 CAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 127,340 BAC CONTRACTING & INVESTMENTS- DVS 1,458.05 1 2 C

M252757 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 7774-0028-0310 D3 MECHANICAL 4122 O'DAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,500 JUSTICE AIR CONDITIONING (GC/MECH) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R253781E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 2709-0005-0350 D3 SOLAR 5410 BONNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 798 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

R247451AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 2709-0005-0290 D3 ADDENDUM 5434 BONNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 PRIME SOLAR (GC) - DVS 131 1 1 C

C254109 COM SIGN Wall Issued 1284-0002-0020 D3 SALON CENTRIC 5807 WEBER CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 23 2,200 ICONIC SIGN GROUP, GC/ELE -DVS 214.89 0 1 C

D252151 DEMO COM Partial Issued 1284-0002-0040 D3 DEMO 5875 WEBER CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,700 7,000 INT CONSTRUCTION 965.19 1 1 C

RF254058 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1378-0002-0150 D2 ROOF 3530 CARROLLETON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,260 7,000 MIGUEL SILVA ROOFING -DVS 90.13 1 1 C

P253605 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1843-0400-0010 D3 PLUMBING 6440 EVERHART CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 141 2 C

P254354 PLUMBING RES None Issued 1855-0046-0020 D3 PLUMBING 4405 CONGRESSIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 15 8,850 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 1 C

E254584 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 1856-0052-0200 D3 ELECTRICAL 4302 BILTMORE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C



RF252770 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8289-0021-0140 D3 ROOFING 4745 KENDALL CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 900 3,200 MANDO ROOFING-DVS 74.26 1 1 C

P253396 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1723-0003-0070 D3 PLUMBING 6326 REVOLUTION CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,500 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253722 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 1288-0008-0040 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 3601 SWISS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 COASTAL FRAMEWORK SPECIALITY INC (GC)- DVS 153 1 2 C

C245719E ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 5443-0001-0014 D2 SUITE D14 DIVISION 4938 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,771 0 PORT OC LIGHTING AND ELECTRIC -DVS 0 1  

RF254214 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7778-0004-0070 D3 ROOF 4422 O'MALLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,142 1,800 DIAZ CONSTRUCTION 129 1 1 C

EAM253809 EAM   Issued 7770-0010-0050 D3 EAM C-STORE 5702 WEBER CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Zach Koenig 356.75 0 1 C

E239717 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 5342-0003-0140 D3 ELECTRICAL 5425 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 20,000 MID-WEST ELECTRIC (ELEC) - DVS 153 0 1 C

R252224P PLUMBING RES  Issued 7194-0000-0070 D2 NEW SF 2822 BLAKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,270 0 RED FOX GENERAL CONTRACTOR (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

CO252298 COO COM Full Closed 7771-0021-0060 SAMMYS AUTO SALES 4733 SCHANEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 408 0 SAMMYS AUTO SALES 379.06 0 1 C

GR254375 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1290-0011-0180 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 3733 PROSPER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 6 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253877 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7776-0015-0180 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 4310 BRAGGS CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

E253035 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 7776-0013-0090 D3 ELECTRICAL 4305 O'DELL CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 TRIAD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING-DVS 153 1 1 C

R252747E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 1288-0006-0110 D3 SOLAR PANELS- THIRD PARTY 6021 SHADOW WOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 804 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (ELEC.)-DVS 153 1 1 C

P253657 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1289-0012-0090 D3 PLUMBING 3701 BEAUREGARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R251610 RES SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 7790-0010-0070 D3 SOLAR PANEL 3745 LOCKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 693 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 338.4 1 1 C

GR252938 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 7791-0011-0130 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 3606 BRAEBURN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 27 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

P253135 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 7771-0013-0030 D3 PLUMBING 5718 FLYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 60 0 COMPASS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC -DVS 153 1 1 A

R253987 RES ACC Other Issued 4100-0002-0205 D3 GAZEBO 1220 MENDOZA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 626 15,249.36 GRACIELA CORTINA 434.91 1 1 C

D254141 DEMO RES EDem Issued 4100-0004-0025 D3 DEMO 1033 MENDOZA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 800 1 WHITE STAR SERVICES LLC DVS 0 0 C

M253681 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4077-0002-0180 D2 MECHANICAL 2725 ELGIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 C

E252676 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 2360-0004-0270 D2 ELECTRICAL 4605 DODD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 200 ELECTRICAL INSPECTING CONSULTANTS 153 1 1 C

RF254125 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4100-0004-0155 D3 ROOF 914 BLOOMINGTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,612 4,820 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 105.64 1 1 C

RF253991 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 2709-0005-0170 D3 ROOFING 5413 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,100 11,400 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 215.3 0 1 C

E253156 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 4047-0004-0070 D1 ELECTRICAL 1321 ELGIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

R251131 RES New Single Issued 5281-0011-0200 D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/ FLOOD/ NO GAS 4553 ANGELA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 753 80,000 JDV CONSTUCTION & REMODELING (GC) DVS 3,337.75 0 0 C

RF253724 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5281-0007-0075 D3 ROOF 4354 MOLINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 7,800 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 105.11 1 1 C

P254030 PLUMBING RES  Closed 4072-0008-0110 D3 PLUMBING 4610 RAMONA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 153 1 1 C

E253309 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 1690-0010-0010 D3 ELECTRICAL 1126 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,200 CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS 153 0 1 C

P253696 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7790-0010-0110 D3 PLUMBING 3729 LOCKE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 353 1 1 C

GR252629 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7791-0011-0220 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 3654 BRAEBURN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

D254212 DEMO RES Full Issued 9253-0002-0510 D3 DEMO 906 NATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 5,000 ZEBA, INC. -DVS 374.37 0 0 C

D254211 DEMO RES Full Issued 9253-0002-0500 D3 DEMO 908 NATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 5,000 ZEBA, INC. -DVS 374.37 0 0 C

RF254609 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9028-0006-0020 D1 ROOF 541 DIXON CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,078 6,500 MIGUEL SILVA ROOFING -DVS 82.1 1 1 C

RF253853 ROOF RES Roofing Closed 7644-0002-0290 D3 ROOF 4533 DOMINGO CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 926 3,500 DURAN CUSTOM HOMES LLC 75.41 1 1 C

P253654 PLUMBING RES None Closed 5281-0006-0235 D3 PLUMBING 4421 ANGELA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 2,400 C&R PRECISION PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253666 PLUMBING RES  Issued 5280-0002-0075 D3 PLUMBING 4148 MOLINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 153 2 1 C

C241458M1 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 4375-0003-0040 D3 MECHANICAL 5220 AYERS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 DEPENDABLE AIRE HEAT AND A/C -DVS 0 0  

E253140 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 2231-0000-1760 D1 ELECTRICAL 5558 HAMPSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

P251001 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 2550-0009-0020 D4 PLUMBING 1406 MARINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

FFP251822 FFP   Closed 2486-0003-0085 LAKESIDE APARTMENTS - UNIT 1 922 LAKESIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 JEREMY SPEAR 75 1 0 C

GR254031 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 6150-0076-0040 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 14310 BLUE FISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KRW CONSTRUCTION LLC - DVS 153 1 1 A

P254265 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1311-0004-0160 D3 PLUMBING 3722 TIGER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 20 0 ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252859 PLUMBING COM WaterHeatr Issued 4370-0000-0050 D3 PLUMBING 4717 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,600 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 0 0 C

P253024 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 4415-0001-0090 D4 PLUMBING 6817 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 50 1,500 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

GR253317 GENREPAIR COM General Issued 7430-0005-0360 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 222 FLATO CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 VICTORY BUILDING TEAM - DVS 153 0 1 C

E252893 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 4660-0001-0200 D3 ELECTRICAL 3422 HERITAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 FARLOW ELECTRIC LLC - DVS 153 1 1 C

P254169 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 9500-0003-0030 D1 PLUMBING 222 MC CAMPBELL CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,500 MALEK INC. (PLUMBING)- DVS 153 0 1 C

RF254300 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3811-0007-0040 D3 ROOF 1614 HARRIETT CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,104 5,000 LIGHTNING INVESTMENTS LLC-DVS 83.25 1 1 C

P252657 PLUMBING COM WaterHeatr Closed 2355-0000-0010 D1 PLUMBING 4201 UP RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 500 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 0 1 C

P254015 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1396-0004-0320 D2 PLUMBING 2541 GUADALUPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 0 0 0 C

R251566 RES New Single Issued 1396-0001-0210 D2 NEW SF 3121 EISENHOWER CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,250 0 CC BREEZE HTG & AIR CONDITIONING (GC) - DVS 3,952.93 0 0 C

P252989 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1396-0005-0080 D2 PLUMBING 2610 SOLEDAD CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 HYDROJET 24 DRAIN SERVICE - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254468 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5310-0003-0120 D2 ROOFING 1846 TALISMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,257 11,900 JOSH REMODELING 134.07 1 1 C

C248170 COM RMD None Issued 9264-0009-0010 D1 OMNI HOTEL REMODEL 900 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 36,000 9,167,360 COMPLETE PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC (GC)-DVS 90,586.65 B

FFP252777 FFP   Closed 4695-0002-0232 ATBEAUTY 4838 KOSTORYZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CLAUDIA GALLEGOS 75 0 1 C

GR253141 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 4700-0001-0100 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 3309 GOLLIHAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 12 0 RODLFO MARTINEZ 153 1 1 C

P252797 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 2996-0003-0240 D3 PLUMBING 1717 HEMLOCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253905 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1976-0012-0260 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 6014 SWEET GUM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 8 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

C238883M MECHANICAL COM COM Issued 0540-0019-0020 D1 605 N MESQUITE ST 605 MESQUITE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,367 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 0 3 B

RF253097 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8949-0001-0330 D3 ROOFING 1818 MISTY CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,257 22,425.75 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 89.99 1 1 C

M251658 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 1980-0001-0010 D3 MECHANICAL 3126 MASTERSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS 153 0 1 C

M253070 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 0540-0009-0140 D1 MECHANICAL 710 MESQUITE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 20,000 MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) -DVS 153 0 2 B

R253994 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 9000-0009-0080 D3 SOLAR PANEL 5314 BOWIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 398 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC GC - DVS 191.95 1 1 C

P253382 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1979-0003-0070 D3 PLUMBING 2622 PERSIMMON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,670 ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253366 PLUMBING COM Backflow Issued 5842-0000-0020 D3 PLUMBING 1922 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 1 C

M254605 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 8340-0001-0030 1921 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 COLD TEX REFRIGERATION LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253521 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1974-0005-0030 D3 SIDING 3142 CRESTWATER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 70 0 REYES MARTINEZ (GC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

E253331 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1311-0004-0110 D3 ELECTRICAL 3713 BENTWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SUTTON ELECTRIC LLC-DVS 153 1 1 C

R248101AD2 ADD ACC SolarPanel Closed 2164-0007-0220 D1 ADDENDUM 2 918 AZALEA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 131 1 1 C

RF252945 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1974-0005-0070 D3 ROOF 3126 CRESTWATER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,715 4,100 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 110.18 1 1 C

RF253341 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6856-0024-0120 D2 ROOFING 910 BARRACUDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 5,600 ZAVALA'S G. CONTRACTING- DVS 122.74 1 1 C

E254247 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 4403-0005-0205 D3 ELECTRICAL 5009 MORAVIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 10 3,500 NUNCIO ELECTRIC LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252907 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 6855-0017-0070 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 601 WILLIAMSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

R252681 RES ACC Other Issued 1974-0006-0010 D3 ACCESSORY 5730 CREST PEBBLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 54 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (GC)- DVS 164.49 1 1 C

P252620 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 9929-0000-0010 D1 PLUMBING 98 COOPER L-HEAD CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 12,484.99 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 2  

R251215E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6857-0022-0070 D2 REMODEL 513 MIRAMAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 250 0 BTE / ROBERT TREVINO - DVS 153 1 1 C

R252587 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 2164-0007-0210 D1 SOLAR 914 AZALEA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 44,816.4 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 375.11 1 1 C

FSIP253225 FSI   Open 0540-0013-0120 HOMEWOOD SUITES 402 LOMAX CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Alliance Specialized Systems 200 0 0 B

P252616 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6856-0028-0150 D2 PLUMBING 4009 POPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 P.A.W. PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

C220842AD1 ADD COM Other Closed 0540-0011-0060 D1 PRODUCE BACK LOT 414 SCHATZELL CORPUS CHRISTI, 78401 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CODE RED SOLUTIONS - DVS 131 0 2 B



P252748 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1974-0004-0350 D3 PLUMBING 3141 SYLVAN CREST CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 ASHCRAFT PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253845 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1975-0015-0060 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 2922 RIVER BEND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 14 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253744 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1975-0010-0060 D3 ROOF 3117 SEAHAWK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 2,800 MORENO ROOFING - DVS 113.93 1 1 C

GR252488 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 6854-0001-0090 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 1017 DODDRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 21 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

E252916 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 1971-0008-0100 D3 ELECTRICAL 5801 CRESTGROVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,200 PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252886 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 6854-0009-0300 D2 FOUNDATION 1022 CATALINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 5 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

M252627 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 1979-0002-0350 D3 MECHANICAL 2513 BEVECREST CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,256 0 LOGICOOL AIR SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 1 1 C

M252912 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1979-0001-0440 D3 MECHANICAL 6006 WILLISTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,400 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 153 1 1 C

E254400 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 4662-0021-0120 D3 ELECTRICAL 3521 LARIAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

C244623 COM Add BUSS Issued 0455-0006-0080 D1 CORPUS CHRISTI DETENTION CENTER #25069 3312 LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 6,442 5,500,000 TURNER RAMIREZ ARCHITECTS 52,648.57 0 1 C

GR252621 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 1976-0009-0260 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 3125 SOUTHERN SUN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

FWD254203 FWD   Closed 6903-0001-0020 CORPUS CHRISTI HOOKS SEASON 2026 734 PORT CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Pyrotecnico 2,800 0 3 B

R252223P PLUMBING RES  Issued 5000-0017-0170 D1 NEW SF 318 CHEYENNE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 0 LUCIO VASQUEZ - DVS 153 0 0 C

P252922 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6275-0005-0080 D2 PLUMBING 966 CARMEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254562 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6857-0021-0010 D2 PLUMING 617 CORAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253437 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6856-0030-0190 D2 ROOFING 1026 DRIFTWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 7,000 J.Z. MASTERS REMODELING (GC) - DVS 122.74 1 1 C

E252155 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 1697-0000-0000 D2 ELECTRICAL 718 COLLINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 1,500 ZLECTRIC SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 2 1 C

R251526 RES Add None Issued 0930-0003-0220 D2 ADDITION 3925 BRAWNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 0 ALANIZ ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC - DVS 1,250.52 1 1 C

RF252798 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4983-0001-0070 D1 ROOFING 8814 MC NORTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,096 8,500 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 82.9 1 1 C

RF254591 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7749-0003-0190 D1 ROOF 310 BAKER CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,196 4,700 ROOSTERS ROOFING & MORE (GC) DVS 87.31 1 1 C

E254046 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0268-0131-0100 D1 ELECTRICAL 3737 SESSIONS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 R. TREVINO ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 0 B

TENT253280 TENT   Closed 6000-0002-0090 TENTS - CAMIN CARGO CONTROL 7201 SEDWICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CAMIN CARGO 100 0 1 C

E253772 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 9846-0002-0090 D1 ELECTRICAL 4502 GARFIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253676 PLUMBING RES None Issued 3546-0008-0110 D2 PLUMBING 3729 POPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

R252430E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 7264-0001-0070 D1 SOLAR 4322 CATFISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 401 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 153 1 1 C

FAI253480 FAI   Closed 0797-0002-0010 CORPUS CHRISTI CATHEDRAL CHURCH 505 UPPER BROADWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TOTAL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC 600 0 4 C

P253433 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 0797-0015-0050 D1 PLUMBING 805 COMANCHE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 1  

E252654 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 9420-0005-0230 D1 ELECTRICAL 729 CORNELIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,000 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253656 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9700-0009-0020 D1 PLUMBING 11306 WOODWAY CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 500 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

C253375 COM ACC DetachGar Issued 2050-0035-0210 D2 DETACHED GARAGE 509 CLIFFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 750 27,727.5 BULL'S DIVERSIFIED SERVICES LLC (GC) - DVS 248.91 0 1 C

E253798 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 1200-0016-0070 D1 ELECTRICAL 5209 AVE B CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 PALACIOS ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254041 PLUMBING RES None Issued 7268-0000-0450 D5 PLUMBING 13349 SCENIC CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 ACTION PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R253339E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 5453-0001-0070 D1 SOLAR PANEL 11105 MULHOLLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 965 0 HARVEST SOLAR INC - DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253305 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7287-0001-0080 D1 FOUNDATION 14126 RIVERWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 22 0 BRIDGE FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253873 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9824-0047-0110 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 4525 RIVER PARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BRIDGE FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253526 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 9833-0002-0050 D1 FOUNDATION 4622 CALAVERAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 486 31,867 OLSHAN FOUNDATION REPAIR - DVS 153 1 2 C

R252115 RES RMD None Issued 6364-0005-0080 D2 REMODEL - GARAGE 4630 CALVIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 492 31,325.64 DENISE STEWART (GC)- DVS 358.68 1 1 C

P253557 PLUMBING RES None Closed 9838-0014-0180 D1 PLUMBING 4018 SANDY HOLLOW CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253018 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1221-0005-0010 D1 ROOF 3938 LOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,901 9,800 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 118.38 1 1 C

R252714E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 6098-0002-0070 D1 SOLAR PANEL 2718 TUMBLEWEED CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 630 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254280 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 2050-0003-0160 D2 ROOF 149 NAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,249 12,000 RISE ROOFING LLC- DVS 133.72 1 1 C

R251727E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 3759-0005-0420 D1 SOLAR 3202 SUMTER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 409 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 166.31 1 1 C

RF252701 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3760-0003-0280 D1 ROOF 3130 SEVEN TREES CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,900 14,000 STARRY ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION (GC) DVS 162.41 1 1 C

RF254384 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9834-0007-0150 D1 ROOF 11638 HONDO CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,119 12,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 127.99 1 1 C

RF253004 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6098-0009-0140 D1 ROOF 10522 BANDERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,856 1,000 REPUBLIC OF TEXAS FOUNDATION REPAIR,LLC- DVS 116.4 1 1 C

M251663 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 4476-0001-0010 D2 MECHANICAL 1002 TEXAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS 153 0 3 C

R236845M1 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 0481-1101-0510 D1 MECHANICAL 1438 FOURTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 270.13 1 1 C

C188130M MECHANICAL COM None Issued 5092-1104-0330 D2 REMODEL 1801 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 20,500 0 TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS 0 4 C

RF253553 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4474-0031-0080 D2 ROOF 1030 MC CLENDON CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,900 9,000 MANCINAS ROOFING- DVS 118.34 1 1 C

GR253360 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 8171-0004-0010 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 901 PARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 PERFECTO RODRIGUEZ III 153 1 1 C

P253513 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6103-0607-0380 D2 PLUMBING 418 OHIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 153 1 1 C

R253409 RES ACC Pool Issued 6103-0015-0015 D2 POOL 3546 DENVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 TURTLE COVE POOL AND SPA LLC (GC) - DVS 198.77 1 1 C

P253281 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0146-0004-0090 D2 PLUMBING 126 RAINBOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 ASHCRAFT PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

C252881 COM RMD BUSS Issued 4160-0008-0010 D2 SKN FIT 3850 ALAMEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 110,928 JUSTICE AIR CONDITIONING (GC/MECH) -DVS 458.77 0 1 C

P254248 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4161-0007-0130 D2 PLUMBING 444 CATALINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 70 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

CO253831 COO COM  Closed 9767-0022-0140 D2 ALL STAR AUTO SALES 4466 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 430 0 All Star Auto Sales C

RF253413 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9767-0019-0010 D2 ROOFING 901 SHARON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,622 8,100 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 106.08 1 1 C

R252407 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 8196-0002-0050 D4 SOLAR PANELS 809 TRUK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 38,014.6 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 375.12 1 1 C

M254132 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 0481-1101-0210 D1 MECHANICAL 1311 BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KEEP IT COOL A/C & HEATING -DVS 166.31 1 1 C

P254254 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1035-0004-0080 D2 PLUMBING 429 SHERIDAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,445 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252446 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 5963-0114-0080 D2 FOUNDATION REPAIR 211 SANTA BARBARA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 9 0 BAIRD FOUNDATION REPAIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252611 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 5766-0003-0010 D2 PLUMBING 3313 MANITOU CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

R252746 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 6103-0413-0050 D2 SOLAR PANEL 3355 SANTA FE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 703 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (GC)-DVS 339.09 1 1 C

E253834 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2540-0005-0170 D4 ELECTRICAL 813 FLOUR BLUFF CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 153 1 0 C

RF254126 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6367-0015-0150 D2 ROOF 4506 DRIFTWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,258 3,980 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 90.04 1 1 C

P254579 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 6368-0017-0070 D2 PLUMBING 4525 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 1 1 C

P252703 PLUMBING RES None Closed 3196-0002-0290 D4 PLUMBING 1038 HARBOR VILLAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 ACTION PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 2 A

R247842 RES RMD None Issued 6103-0614-0250 D2 PORCH ADDITION 3413 LAWNVIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 100 0 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 181.03 1 1 C

P252832 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 2441-0000-0024 D2 PLUMBING 3113 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,900 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 36 2 C

D253574 DEMO RES Full Issued 3365-0000-0040 D2 DEMO 35 HEWIT CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,167 85,000 WHITE STAR SERVICES LLC DVS 2,001.75 0 0 C

P253537 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 3365-0000-0120 D2 PLUMBING 19 HEWIT CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R248601M MECHANICAL RES  Closed 2495-0003-0190 D4 REMODEL 624 DON PATRICIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/10/2026 12:00:0 AM 775 0 THIRD COAST QUALITY AIR LLC - DVS 153 1 1 B

R251786E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Closed 6129-0237-0190 D4 POOL 15530 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 338 0 LAKE SHORE ELECTRIC LLC- DVS 387.26 1 1 A

R246077E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 4120-0000-0130 D4 REMODEL 149 MARTHA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 642 0 GOOD DEEDS CONTRACTING, LLC - DVS 153 1 1 A

R229785M MECHANICAL RES  Issued 9952-0001-0060 D4 REMODEL 3722 MATTESON CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,000 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 2 C

ATP246362 ATP-UL   Closed 5040-0001-0010 LESS & MORE MART #2 10501 LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MID VALLEY CONTRACTING CO - DVS 200 0 1 C

R244173AD2 ADD RES SolarPanel Closed 1446-0009-0050 D4 ADDENDUM 741 ALHAMBRA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 44,943.26 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 131 1 1 C

C228086M MECHANICAL COM None Issued 7556-0012-0270 D2 REMODEL/ CENIKOR FOUNDATION-FACILITY RENOVATION 801 CANTWELL CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 23,825 600,000 K5 MECHANICAL LLC - DVS 33 1 C

RF253739 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9818-0006-0080 D1 ROOFING 4301 LAVACA RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,028 47,033.13 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 212.13 1 1 C

P253034 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 9446-0005-0210 D1 PLUMBING 4143 SIERRA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,000 ASHCRAFT PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C



R251983E ELECTRICAL RES Carport Closed 2843-0000-0080 D4 PATIO COVER 429 GLENOAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 0 IRON WOODS -DVS 153 1 1 C

R240950 RES RMD Foundation Issued 7750-0003-0240 D1 ADDITION, REMODEL 409 BARTLETT CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 232 0 CAMELOT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION -DVS 196.05 1 1 C

GR252709 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4983-0002-0090 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 8811 MC NORTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 42 0 LEVELING AND REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

D254410 DEMO RES Full Issued 1613-0010-0020 D3 DEMO 205 SULLIVAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1 WHITE STAR SERVICES LLC DVS 0 0 0 A

GR253601 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9950-0002-0100 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 222 PERTHSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 7 0 CADENA CUSTOM HOMES, LLC - DVS 153 1 1 C

M252977 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 8700-0001-0210 D4 MECHANICAL 3517 ARMITAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 A

P252680 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1930-0001-0120 D1 PLUMBING 3609 COX CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,232.13 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF252759 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 2775-0010-0010 D4 ROOFING 1105 LAGUNA SHORES CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,000 32,500 BRITE STAR REMODELING (GC) DVS 364.41 1 2 A

E253793 ELECTRICAL COM  Issued 4105-0000-0031 D4 ELECTRICAL 10333 COMPTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 4 2 C

P252845 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 7268-0000-0060 D1 PLUMBING 13233 BUCKHORN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SC PLUMBING SEVICES (PLUMB) DVS 153 1 1 C

P253477 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 0245-0007-0090 D1 PLUMBING 9622 HUNTINGTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,507.13 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

E253060 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0245-0001-0010 D1 ELECTRICAL 9730 LA BRANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

R248591E ELECTRICAL RES None Issued 0245-0002-0090 D1 SOLAR PANEL 9734 WILKINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,282 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253633 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 0245-0009-0100 D1 PLUMBING 9417 PAULA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252887 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 8103-0005-0170 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 9314 SUNSHINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

R248512AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 6150-0077-0100 D4 ADDENDUM 14334 CARIBE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 D & Z CONTRUCTION SERVICES-DVS 131 1 1 A

P254317 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 3417-0013-0120 D1 PLUMBING 10246 KINGSBURY CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,000 MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS 153 1 1 C

M249189 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 6129-0235-0420 D4 MECHANICAL 15402 ESCAPADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,800 AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS 153 1 1 A

E253332 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 8912-0000-0200 D1 ELECTRICAL 8189 STILLWELL CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BIG STATE ELECTRIC LTD- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252342 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 6984-0001-0520 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 15646 THREE FATHOMS BANK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 153 1 2 A

RF254455 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 2385-0012-0150 D1 ROOF 12218 HEARN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 864 6,000 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 77.17 1 1 C

R253833 RES ACC Pool Issued 0426-0004-0020 D4 POOL 15269 CARAVEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 312 0 KINETIC POOLS LLC.(GC) -DVS 200.6 1 1 A

M254221 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 0268-0138-2600 D1 MECHANICAL 11408 UP RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,000 W. WHITE AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 1 A

P254541 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0268-0138-0926 D1 PLUMBING 2725 RAND MORGAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

P253746 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3119-0002-0070 D1 PLUMBING 2731 MORROW CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 68,912.5 ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE -DVS 153 1 1 C

M254230 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4472-0017-0010 D2 MECHANICAL 702 HARRISON CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,579 ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253674 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6129-0241-0160 D4 ELECTRICAL 15306 GYPSY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 Direct Channel Electric 153 1 1 A

GR253327 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 8103-0004-0510 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 9322 MOON BEAM CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254339 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 8105-0006-0260 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 9305 MOONGLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 480 4,125 AGUIRRE ROOFING 153 1 1 C

P254128 PLUMBING RES None Issued 1040-0001-0020 D1 PLUMBING 13325 HEARN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 C&R PRECISION PLUMBING LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252684P PLUMBING RES None Issued 1324-0003-0040 D2 REMODEL 3613 MULBERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 600 0 ALBERTO GARZA 153 1 2 C

P252656 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 4200-0005-0220 D3 PLUMBING 1833 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 5 0 EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 1 C

D252987 DEMO COM Full Issued 2230-0000-0125 D1 DEMO 1929 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 886 32,000 MID VALLEY CONTRACTING CO - DVS 769.43 0 1 C

M252595 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 1780-0006-0220 D4 MECHANICAL 15801 ALMERIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 709 RED'S REFRIGERATION & A/C, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 A

P252826 PLUMBING RES  Closed 1450-0001-0080 D1 PLUMBING 3633 CASTLE RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 800 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253297 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9420-0004-0090 D1 ROOF 4401 CORNELIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,650 6,000 TIDE WATER CONSTRUCTION-DVS 107.32 1 1 C

R248939AD1 ADD Add Other Closed 6129-0237-0010 D4 ADDENDUM 15402 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 LINK-UP CONSTRUCTION LLC -DVS 131 1 1 A

R252307E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 7122-0006-0220 D2 REMODEL 1230 RAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 413 0 XTREME ELECTRIC-DVS 153 1 1 C

R223692P1 PLUMBING RES  Issued 4953-0000-0040 D2 REMODEL 3526 PECAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 0 ROCK SOLID PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

E252573 ELECTRICAL COM Other Closed 0755-0000-0080 D1 ELECTRICAL 105 WACO CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC LLC -DVS 153 0 1  

M253624 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 9841-0001-0040 D1 MECHANICAL 414 GARFIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,800 COMFORT ZONE AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253508 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0105-0006-0030 D2 PLUMBING 3041 TOPEKA CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 153 1 1 C

M252574 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1445-0002-0100 D4 MECHANICAL 710 ALHAMBRA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 GIBSON'S AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING (MECH)-DVS 153 1 1 C

R235099AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 1445-0006-0080 D4 ADDENDUM 2230 SAXONY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 NIVO - DVS 131 1 1 C

GR253081 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 2231-0000-1900 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 5666 HAMPSHIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.-DVS (GC) 153 1 1 C

RF252782 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1780-0017-0010 D4 ROOFING 13909 ISLA COLON CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,346 77,068 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 226.15 1 2 A

RF253139 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0010-0001-0030 D5 ROOF 4210 AARON COVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,479 15,600 GUILLEN ROOFING CO - DVS 143.86 1 1 C

RF253161 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9818-0020-0240 4321 PECAN BAYOU CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,500 12,000 CRAZY ON THE ROOF (GC)- DVS 188.86 1 1 C

GR253069 GENREPAIR COM General Issued 2050-0035-0200 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 515 CLIFFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 EXPANSE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION - DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253993 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5860-0000-0136 D1 ROOFING 3833 LEONARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,900 3,800 TRIPLE A ROOFING CONSTRUCTION -DVS 118.34 1 1 C

P253709 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0213-0005-0190 D1 PLUMBING 4305 STARLITE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 40 0 SC PLUMBING SEVICES (PLUMB) DVS 153 2 1 C

GR254352 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7272-0000-0080 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 4601 CORNETT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 HUB CITY OVERHEAD DOOR (GC) - DVS 153 1 2 C

P252833 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 9818-0004-0010 D1 PLUMBING 4232 CLEAR FORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 2 C

P252740 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9818-0004-0030 D1 PLUMBING 4248 CLEAR FORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,980 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

EAM252882 EAM   Closed 7350-0000-0000 CORPUS CHRISTI NORTHWEST FSER 13735 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Catalyst Design Group Wesley Blissard 406.75 0 0 C

FLI252828 FLI   Closed 5378-0001-0010 TMISD TULOSO-MIDWAY NATATORIUM 2653 MC KINZIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 GENTRY COMPANY 200 0 1 C

R248338P PLUMBING RES None Issued 3759-0007-0170 D1 REMODEL 10625 GETTYSBURG CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 453 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 153 1 1 C

R248987E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 7901-0002-0140 D1 SOLAR PANEL 10830 MAYFIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 441 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

P253523 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 7287-0008-0120 D1 PLUMBING 14042 RIVER ROCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,700 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

R250792E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 9446-0006-0130 D1 SOLAR PANEL 4113 WESTERN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 733 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 2 C

E254416 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 3741-0004-0150 D1 ELECTRICAL 11017 TIMBERGROVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

C221104M MECHANICAL COM  Issued 4475-0041-0010 CBWF-REID ST-MEDICAL- ACCESSORY BUILDING 3241 REID CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 150 0 AIR SOLUTIONS A/C & HEATING LLC - DVS 1 2 C

E252706 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 0095-0003-0050 D2 ELECTRICAL 610 CADDO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 WAVE ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253978 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 9821-0001-0270 D1 PLUMBING 4210 SPRING CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF254293 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9546-0005-0070 D1 ROOFING 10726 LARKWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 3,000 VALADEZ TOTAL HOME IMPROVEMENT - DVS 105.11 1 1 C

P254493 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 5453-0002-0140 D1 PLUMBING 3814 WHITNEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/31/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

R242892E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 0427-0714-0060 D4 POOL 13958 KETCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 276 0 JP ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 A

GR252878 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 9818-0020-0100 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 4309 CLEAR FORK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 40 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

M253495 MECHANICAL RES  Closed 7287-0004-0040 D1 MECHANICAL 13917 RIVERWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 21,000 NORTH POLE  HVAC & CONTRACTING (MECH) DVS 153 1 2 C

R250329 RES RMD None Issued 7183-0003-0070 D2 REMODEL 326 MELROSE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 ESM LAND GROUP-DVS 183.51 1 1 C

P253324 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4473-0029-0210 D2 PLUMBING 625 CHAMBERLAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 PRO EXPRESS PLUMBING-DVS 153 1 1 C

P254129 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1938-0003-0160 D1 PLUMBING 3730 SUNNYVILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 D & J PLUMBING/ DAVID SANDOVAL-DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252710 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 6098-0004-0190 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 2721 SILVERSPUR CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253152 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9834-0001-0090 D1 ROOF 4318 WOODLAND CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,930 9,000 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 119.66 1 1 C

R234155 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 5615-0003-0280 D2 SOLAR PANELS 4953 JEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 426 0 LUMINATE TEXAS LLC (GC) - DVS 890.96 1 1 C

RF252682 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6364-0007-0160 D2 ROOFING 4661 TOTTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,300 3,000 CERVANTES ROOFING - DVS 91.89 1 1 C

P254337 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 3171-0003-0070 D1 PLUMBING 718 FURMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,500 BULLHORN PLUMBING LLC (PLBG) - DVS 153 2 2 C

C252372 COM SITE ParkingLot Issued 0081-0000-0041 D2 SITE WORK - DEMOLITION REPAIR 4360 ALAMEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,200 5,200 DIG EM UP LLC (GC) DVS 168.21 0 1 C

R253541E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 0088-0001-0140 D2 SOLAR 4213 CLINTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 486 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (GC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253913 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4474-0028-0010 D2 ROOF 502 VAKY CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 1,000 CUSTOM HOME DESIGNS INC - DVS 52.22 1 1 C



C244314E ELECTRICAL COM  Issued 6359-0001-0020 D2 ADDITION/REMODEL 4109 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 8,723 0 Z ELECTRIC INC (ELECT) - DVS 0 1 C

GR253683 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 0557-0018-0140 D5 FOUNDATION 7714 IMPALA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 20 3,500 LEVELING AND REPAIR-DVS 153 1 1 C

FAI253125 FAI   Closed 5615-0005-0221 ZODIAC HOT POT AND KOREAN BBQ 4102 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TOTAL PROTECTION INC 200 1 1 C

P254467 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 3546-0007-0080 D2 PLUMBING 3738 POPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,650 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

P254573 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 2050-0026-0280 D2 PLUMBING 419 DEL MAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254477 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 8659-0003-0100 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 513 STIRMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAMMOTH FOUNDATION REPAIR- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254544 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6364-0004-0020 D2 ROOF 4605 GOLLIHAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 3,980 EG Roofing - DVS 210.9 4 0 C

E253313 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 6364-0001-0190 D2 ELECTRICAL 4514 MILDRED CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FREDDY'S ELECTRIC LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

E253188 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 3759-0010-0090 D1 ELECTRICAL 3150 PEACH TREE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 MCWHORTER ELEC. INC.-DVS 153 136 2 C

RF253364 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0086-0001-0060 D2 ROOFING 441 ELDON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,200 7,700 AREA FOUNDATION REPAIR 87.48 1 1 C

P252648 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9839-0021-0010 D1 PLUMBING 11613 SOUTH CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,137.13 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 153 1 1 C

E253881 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 1220-0001-0080 D1 ELECTRICAL 11910 HONEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 MR. ELECTRICIAN SOUTH TEXAS-DVS 153 1 1 C

M253479 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 8659-0004-0230 D2 MECHANICAL 905 STIRMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 16,688 TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253085 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 8449-0002-0030 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 4609 BONNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.-DVS (GC) 153 1 1 C

E253686 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 8446-0008-0010 D3 ELECTRICAL 4533 STONEGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 54 5,000 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

P253552 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3545-0001-0160 D2 PLUMBING 502 HOPPER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 6 0 SC PLUMBING SEVICES (PLUMB) DVS 153 1 1 C

R253985 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 2055-0001-0330 D2 SOLAR PANEL 462 OHIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 357 0 Harvest Solar Inc 171.99 1 1 C

R252067 RES SOLAR  Issued 6099-0015-0130 D1 SOLAR PANELS 2806 TUMBLEWEED CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 525 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 333.32 1 1 C

P251956 PLUMBING COM  Closed 2449-0000-0030 D2 PLUMBING 601 TEXAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 3  

RF254008 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3548-0000-0070 D1 ROOF 12 DUNWICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,174 15,241.82 BERRYMAN ROOFING INGLESIDE (GC) - DVS 130.41 1 2 C

R244766 RES RMD  Issued 2050-0015-0130 D2 REMODEL, BREEZEWAY ADDITION 331 DEL MAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 898 21,875.28 TEXAS HOME CONTRACTORS -DVS 669.49 1 2 C

E252601 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2050-0027-0310 D2 ELECTRICAL 411 NAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253710 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 2050-0014-0090 D2 ROOFING 334 ATLANTIC CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,423 2,100 GALVAN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY- DVS 97.31 1 1 C

RF253099 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1356-0018-0050 D3 ROOF 4417 SUTTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,609 69,909 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 193.66 1 1 C

RF253103 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4160-0003-0010 D2 ROOFING 345 DODDRIDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,771 16,000 WOLFE ROOFING LLC, (GC) - DVS 156.73 1 1 C

P252630 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1035-0007-0190 D2 PLUMBING 4602 WILMA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

R246560M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4163-0013-0050 D2 REMODEL 330 SANTA MONICA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 600 0 NORTH POLE  HVAC & CONTRACTING (MECH) DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253263 GENREPAIR COM  Issued 1797-0002-0720 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 202 KLEBERG CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 YOGI BUILDER (GC)- DVS 153 16 2 A

GR252739 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 3545-0001-0260 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 605 BRAWNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253438 PLUMBING RES None Closed 6103-0716-0370 D2 PLUMBING 3612 TOPEKA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 1 C

M254334 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 4161-0007-0060 D2 MECHANICAL 401 GRANT CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,000 12,000 ASSOCIATED HVAC INC. -DVS 235.12 1 1 C

M252772 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 4167-0021-0240 D2 MECHANICAL 340 BARRACUDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 C

E254282 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 4167-0021-0260 D2 ELECTRICAL 344 BARRACUDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 OMNI ELECTRIC-DVS 153 1 1 C

R243139E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 1240-0038-0110 D4 POOL 15137 CANE HARBOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 CSR ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS 153 1 1 A

GR253449 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 0481-1201-0490 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 1434 FIFTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 4 0 GABRIEL HINOJOSA 153 1 1 C

GR254311 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 6103-0515-0110 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 3541 MONTEREY CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BRIDGE FOUNDATION CONSTRUCTION- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253725 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6103-0814-0110 D2 ROOFING 3441 TOPEKA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,291 8,550 PHILLIPS ROOFING & RESTORATION-DVS 91.49 1 1 C

D252612 DEMO RES Full Issued 2107-0115-0360 D2 DEMO 3510 ARANSAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,688 27,000 WHITE STAR SERVICES LLC - DVS 1,165.1 1 1 C

R252313 RES SOLAR  Issued 1780-0003-0020 D5 SOLAR PANELS 14209 PUNTA BONAIRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 608 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 385.67 1 1 A

C249998E ELECTRICAL COM BUSS Issued 0481-1102-0070 D1 REMODEL- ROOM ENLARGEMENT PROJECT FOR AMISTAD 1533 BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 462 0 BUDD ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 0 2 C

R249271AD1 ADD RMD Other Closed 1603-0006-0040 D2 ADDENDUM 725 CADDO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCTION - DVS 131 1 1 C

P253269 PLUMBING COM GreaseTrap Closed 2540-0015-0200 D4 PLUMBING 9810 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 0 1 C

RF254281 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4167-0022-0180 D2 ROOF 414 BARRACUDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,600 27,000 JORGE B. MONROY-DVS 237.34 1 1 C

GR253760 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 0481-1402-0350 D3 SIDING 1506 SEVENTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 600 VALENZUELA CONSTRUCTION (GC)-DVS 153 1 1 C

R249447E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 5716-0003-0335 D3 SF NEW HOME 2733 NEMEC CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,368 0 FREDDIE FRAZIER ELECTRIC- DVS 153 0 0 C

R235624M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 3296-0000-0022 D2 SF W/ WW/ GAS / NO FLOOD/ INFILL 4 OCEAN PARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,780 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 453.01 1 2 C

P253699 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1780-0025-0280 D4 PLUMBING 13918 EL SOCCORRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 2 A

R252581 RES New Single Issued 1780-0026-0120 D2 NEW SF 15930 COZUMEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,491 0 SUPERIOR H&M HOMES- DVS 3,743.29 1 2 A

R250647P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 1780-0028-0200 D4 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS FLOOD 15882 EL SOCCORRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/01/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,541 0 R&R BUILDERS (GC) - DVS 277.53 1 1 A

RF253706 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1603-0004-0120 D2 ROOF 714 CADDO CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,228 9,880 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 88.72 1 1 C

C254220 COM SIGN Wall Issued 9767-0021-0104 D2 RUSSELL INSURANCE SIGN 4338 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 39 4,908.59 ICONIC SIGN GROUP, GC/ELE -DVS 214.89 0 1 C

R249919E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 9767-0020-0090 D2 ACCESSORY 933 ASHLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 800 0 DUNNE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC -DVS 179.62 1 1 C

P253105 PLUMBING RES None Closed 0666-0001-0220 D2 PLUMBING 202 OHIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 21,525 OCEAN PLUMBING INC.- DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253206 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0666-0004-0280 D2 ROOF 202 ROSEBUD CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,978 26,822 Texas State Roofing Company LLC- DVS 209.93 1 2 C

GR252713 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 9895-0003-0100 D3 GENERAL REPAIR 5938 LONG CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253047 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0105-0004-0070 D2 ROOFING 3026 AUSTIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 8,000 GULF STATE ROOFING -DVS 113.93 1 1 C

RF253536 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9896-0003-0060 D3 ROOFING 6201 COPPEDGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,009 6,000 ZAVALA'S G. CONTRACTING- DVS 167.22 1 1 C

RF252871 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3163-0003-0270 D2 ROOF 4313 DRIFTWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,417 7,800 A & A ROOFING -DVS 141.12 1 1 C

P254395 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 8139-0001-0090 D2 PLUMBING 1305 SEALANE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 1 1 B

E253728 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2441-0000-0040 D2 ELECTRICAL 3100 SANTA FE CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 DISCOUNT ELECTRIC -DVS 153 4 2 C

RF253154 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0802-0000-0220 D2 ROOF 453 PALOMA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,700 8,061 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 109.52 1 1 C

P253237 PLUMBING RES None Issued 3196-0002-0030 D4 PLUMBING 8105 BAYLARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 2 B

P254438 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 1225-0000-0560 D2 PLUMBING 56 CAMDEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R252310 RES Add None Issued 5096-1405-0230 D2 ADDITION 1917 SIXTEENTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 JOE ORTIZ BUILDING CONSULTANT -DVS 216.89 1 1 C

P254563 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 5037-0004-0300 D5 PLUMBING 2222 MEADOWGROVE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,500 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C

E253462 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6528-0004-0030 D4 ELECTRICAL 1718 MERRIMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 JP ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 B

R250480M MECHANICAL RES  Issued 3164-0008-0110 D2 REMODEL/ADDITION 4442 HAMLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 1 C

C251756 COM ACC Other Issued 2476-0036-0075 D4 NEW CELL TOWER - DIESEL GENERATOR PERMIT 2345 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 32 12,000 The Towers LLC (Vertical Bridge) by Faulk & Foster 189.83 0 0 A

GR252589 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 8206-0008-0250 D2 GENERAL REPAIR 318 CAPE ARON CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 14 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 1 2 C

RF253113 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8928-0007-0790 D4 ROOF 9506 SNOWFINCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,300 27,650 SOUTH TEXAS METAL ROOFING-DVS 135.97 1 1 C

P253888 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 5390-0008-0030 D2 PLUMBING 3141 LAWNVIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,995 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253745 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9896-0006-0100 D5 ROOF 6345 KRISTIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,429 5,250 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 141.65 1 1 C

GR252599 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 5037-0006-0010 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 2145 MEADOWLIGHT CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 89 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253979 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8139-0008-0050 D4 ROOFING 8218 SEASHORE CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 15,000 MANDO ROOFING-DVS 158 1 2 A

GR253485 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 8928-0007-0830 D4 SIDING 9509 SNOWFINCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CALDERA CONSTRUCTION - DVS 166.31 1 1 C

E253717 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 5733-0001-0010 D4 ELECTRICAL 9320 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,000 DAVE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES -DVS 153 0 2 A

GR253219 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 8284-0006-0030 D2 FOUNDATION 139 EDWARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RELIANT REAL ESTATE SERVICES (GC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

P252417 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8928-0007-0840 D4 PLUMBING 9505 SNOWFINCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254485 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 3010-0000-0000 D3 PLUMBING 6541 GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 0 0 A

P252636 PLUMBING RES None Closed 0637-0005-0060 D3 PLUMBING 5921 VANDEMERE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,200 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 1 C



R251674 RES New Single Issued 4130-0008-0090 D4 SF NEW HOME 138 COURTLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 730 63.67 HOLLINGSHEAD CONSTRUCTION LLC (GC)- DVS 3,521.77 0 0 A

CO254001 COC   Closed 2487-0003-0130 D4 COC FIN SCAPES 620 NAVAL AIR STATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 fin scapes 0 0 1 C

P253329 PLUMBING RES  Closed 2540-0013-0020 D4 PLUMBING 905 WEAVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2 0 RMY PLUMBING LLC.- DVS 841.5 1 1 C

C250034 COM SIGN Non-Illum Issued 4150-0001-0140 D4 MARCORP MEDIA, LLC 7151 WILLIAMS CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 267 20,000 MARCORP MEDIA LLC (GC) - DVS 214.89 0 0 A

M253210 MECHANICAL RES  Closed 7190-0004-0040 D4 MECHANICAL 2314 VIALOUX CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 GIBSON'S AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING (MECH)-DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254379 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7190-0004-0370 D4 ROOFING 2317 MANITOBA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,579 10,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 104.19 1 1 C

R245826M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 4130-0016-0160 D4 SF NEW HOME 114 CLEARVIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,610 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 1 A

R245541AD2 ADD RES Single Closed 1258-0008-0050 D4 ADDENDUM 3317 OTRANTO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Development 104 LLC 131 1 1 C

P253711 PLUMBING RES None Issued 0505-0002-0080 D4 PLUMBING 552 BAYBERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SUPREME PLUMBING -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF254346 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4120-0000-0440 D4 ROOFING 126 WHITELEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 3,600 CUSTOM HOME EXTERIORS & REMODELING -DVS 113.93 1 1 A

R251232 RES RMD None Issued 2481-0002-0230 D4 REMODEL 1237 OBERSTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 840 53,482.8 Shawn Irwin 612.38 1 1 C

RF254114 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8846-0009-0300 D4 ROOF 3231 JAMAICA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,600 10,000 UNLIMITED ROOFING CO- DVS 105.11 1 1 C

C205896M MECHANICAL COM  Issued 6205-0004-0020 D4 THE LIGHTHOUSE CENTER 14102 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 33,684 83,614 AIR SOLUTIONS AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING LLC - DVS 0 0 A

RF253092 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8196-0002-0100 D4 ROOF 741 TRUK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,545 1,950 G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 146.77 1 1 C

C240072E ELECTRICAL COM REST Issued 1092-0000-0010 D3 TFO- ARANDAS EXPRESS 5602 OLD BROWNSVILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,500 0 BTE / ROBERT TREVINO - DVS 130.44 0 0 C

M251942 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 7866-0003-5200 D2 MECHANICAL 4302 OCEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,061 W. WHITE AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 7  

P254301 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9950-0002-0050 D4 PLUMBING 4014 EASY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

R244978 RES RMD None Issued 2476-0054-2628 D4 REMODEL 2620 MEADOW WOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,536 30,000 SUMA KUNAPAREDDY 1,119.8 1 1 B

R252691 RES ACC Pool Issued 8846-0009-0610 D4 POOL 3338 BALI CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 MAJESTIC POOLS AND SPAS-DVS 198.77 1 1 A

RF253348 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8846-0007-0190 D4 ROOF 3431 BALI CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 15,000 ICON SOLUTION & DRAFTING 158 1 1 B

R251541E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 2487-0011-0110 D4 SOLAR PANEL 721 JANE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 507 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (ELEC.)-DVS 153 1 1 C

M253974 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 6819-0017-0100 D4 MECHANICAL 13530 CARLOS FIFTH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 AAA AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING -DVS 153 1 1 A

R252389E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 6984-0009-0040 D4 POOLS- FLOOD 13906 EAGLESNEST BAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 FUTURE ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 A

R254269 RES ACC Pool Issued 6984-0009-0120 D4 POOL 14013 HAWKSNEST BAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 PARTY PLUNGE POOLS- DVS 183.51 1 1 A

FFP252758 FFP   Closed 6125-0030-0620 KILATES COFFEE 14254 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 KILATES COFFEE ROASTING COMPANY 75 0 1 C

E254303 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 1445-0008-0070 D4 ELECTRICAL 736 MATTHEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,385 MR. ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252421 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1712-0003-0120 D4 PLUMBING 13762 A LA ENTRADA CALLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 A

D253218 DEMO RES Full Issued 5623-0001-0135 D4 DEMO 329 ANCHOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 605 8,000 CAMACHO DEMOLITION-DVS 423.67 0 1 C

RF252814 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7812-0000-0240 D3 ROOF 4021 KILLARMET CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 1,600 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 52.22 1 2 C

P253792 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 6817-0001-0220 D4 PLUMBING 13602 MORO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 A

P252332 PLUMBING RES  Issued 0428-0007-0070 D3 PLUMBING 13834 GUNWALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAVERICK PLUMBING- DVS 353 1 1 A

E253704 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 7280-0002-0020 D1 ELECTRICAL 4005 RIVER WALK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,590 HAYNES ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254228 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 6984-0001-0090 D4 PLUMBING 13733 THREE FATHOMS BANK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PINKYS PLUMBING TEXAS LLC DVS 153 1 2 A

RF253680 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3387-0002-0070 D4 ROOF 817 ST MARTIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 5,200 TEXAS COAST ROOFING - DVS 122.74 1 1 C

GR253484 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 6818-0012-0400 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 13565 CAMINO DE PLATA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 5 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 2 A

R248986P1 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 6820-0036-0430 D4 POOL 15302 TORTUGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 COMPASS PLUMBING SOLUTIONS LLC -DVS 153 1 1 A

E253025 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 6127-0082-0180 D4 ELECTRICAL 14334 GOLDFISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,000 YOUR ELECTRIC CO., INC. - DVS 153 1 1 A

E253386 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1712-0005-0030 D4 ELECTRICAL 13814 PRIMAVERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FREDDY'S ELECTRIC LLC- DVS 153 1 1 A

E253287 ELECTRICAL RES Service Issued 0036-0000-1212 D4 ELECTRICAL 7393 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 TRI COUNTY ELECTRICAL SERV -DVS 811.85 1 1  

R249052 RES ACC Pool Issued 1780-0016-0320 D4 POOL/ FLOOD 15874 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 0 MAJESTIC POOLS AND SPAS-DVS 253.73 1 2 A

P253359 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 3950-0003-0210 D5 PLUMBING 7533 LOURDES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 13 4,500 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C

FAI252960 FAI   Closed 8950-0001-0060 AUTOZONE 1620 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 LYNX FIRE AND SECURITY 600 0 2 C

RF254242 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3944-0007-0360 D5 ROOF 6426 BELLAC CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 2,900 AP ROOFING (GEN) DVS 158 1 1 C

RF236307 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6820-0024-0170 D4 ROOF PERMIT 13921 BLACKBEARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,700 9,800 RISE ROOFING LLC- DVS 214.02 1 2 A

E253080 ELECTRICAL COM Service Issued 0273-0142-0715 D1 ELECTRICAL 6373 HOPKINS CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 15,000 SCOTT ELECTRIC COMPANY- DVS 153 0 0 A

E254415 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6129-0223-0330 D4 ELECTRICAL 15718 DYNA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 1 1 A

P252593 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 4107-0010-0090 D4 PLUMBING 2137 ALAZAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,000 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 B

R253619 RES ACC Pool Issued 6129-0237-0100 D4 POOL 15438 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 440 0 BUILDING AQUATIC MEMORIES DVS 279.1 1 1 A

M253026 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 9097-0002-0160 D5 MECHANICAL 3214 SONOMA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 9,754 ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT -DVS 153 1 1 C

C240112 COM RMD None Issued 0797-0055-0010 D1 WASHINGTON COLES PARK IMPROVEMENTS 1113 ALAMEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,468,800 CITY ENGINEERING - DVS 25,283.07 0 1 C

R250527M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 7262-0001-0090 D1 REMODEL 4409 SUE CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 980 0 SCOTT ELECTRIC DBA SCOTT A/C-DVS 153 1 1 B

RF254266 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3944-0001-0220 D5 ROOFING 6418 ST TROPEZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,063 14,250 PHILLIPS ROOFING & RESTORATION-DVS 169.6 1 1 C

M251662 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 1595-0014-0010 D5 MECHANICAL 7658 CIMARRON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRO TECH MECHANICAL -DVS 153 0 1 C

EAM252263 EAM   Closed 1055-0075-0020 GAS STATION AND C-STORE - NORTH BEACH 4402 CAUSEWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BOWMAN (CIVIL CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT) 406.75 0 0 A

GR252719 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 2977-0050-0260 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 7217 SPARKLE SEA CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 40 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 C

M252604 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 0427-0708-0080 D4 MECHANICAL 13970 JACKTAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 12,588.15 RED'S REFRIGERATION & A/C, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 A

P252943 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0429-0715-0030 D4 PLUMBING 14709 DASMARINAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,000 KNOCKOUT PLUMBING PROS -DVS 353 1 1 A

R253286P1 PLUMBING RES  Issued 0429-0715-0560 D4 PLUMBING 14722 LIGHTHOUSE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KELLY BAGGET 153 1 1 A

M249100 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1223-0001-0050 D1 MECHANICAL 3730 VELDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 6,500 W. WHITE AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 1 2 C

R251563E2 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1712-0004-0280 D4 DOCK 13741 TAJAMAR CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 0 FREDDY'S ELECTRIC LLC- DVS 156.75 1 2 A

RF252771 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 1937-0002-0340 D1 ROOF 13122 DEEPWATER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,682 15,500 GUADALUPE GARCIA -DVS 108.73 1 1 C

GR254461 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 4589-0000-0220 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 40 0 BAYFRONT ROOFING & CONSTRUT -DVS 153 1 1  

RF253638 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0280 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,900 13,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 118.34 1 1  

RF252784 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0410 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,061 10,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 125.43 1 1  

RF252787 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0420 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 10,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 113.93 1 1  

R243687E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 1780-0019-0170 D4 SF NEW HOME 14165 LA BLANQUILLA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/11/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,650 0 GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS 403.2 0 0 A

EAM252850 EAM COM Full Closed 0847-0006-0012 D3 EAM- MVR CONSTRUCTION YARD 6201 GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 34,000 1,500,000 J. Perales Civil Engineering and Planning Services 206.75 0 0 A

M249318 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 2454-0001-0045 D1 MECHANICAL 4162 WILDCAT CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 10,800 W. WHITE AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 153 0 1 C

R233606E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 1780-0016-0150 D3 POOL/ FLOOD/ NO HEATER 15913 CUTTYSARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 377 0 JP ELECTRIC -DVS 270.13 1 1 A

FSIP253244 FSI   Closed 5491-0002-2550 MUSTANG TOWERS 6109 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION 600 0 0  

P254122 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 1780-0024-0440 D4 PLUMBING 15888 PUNTA ESPADA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 899.99 REEL PLUMBING SOLUTIONS, LLC - DVS 153 1 2 A

R249861P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 1780-0026-0190 D4 NEW SF 15902 COZUMEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,499 0 MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS 274.23 0 0 A

C240219E ELECTRICAL COM  Closed 2486-0005-0095 D4 WALL SIGN WENDY 10414 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 INDUSTRIAL SIGNS & WELDING (GC)-DVS 0 0  

GR253527 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 1938-0001-0060 D1 FOUNDATION 13242 COUNTRY DAWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 REPUBLIC OF TEXAS FOUNDATION REPAIR,LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253282 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3530-0003-0030 D4 ROOFING 2310 HANDLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,400 43,754 ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST LLC - DVS 184.45 1 1 C

M251725 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 1780-0028-0170 D4 MECHANICAL 15925 COZUMEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 4,600 AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS 153 1 1 A

R253205P PLUMBING RES  Issued 1780-0028-0270 D4 REMODEL 15854 EL SOCCORRO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,516 0 MAVERICK PLUMBING- DVS 197.19 1 1 A

RF254441 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3960-0001-0090 D5 ROOFING 7521 BON SOIR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,485 10,000 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 144.12 1 1 C

GR253352 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 3960-0001-0030 D5 FOUNDATION 7545 BON SOIR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 12 0 EAGLE FOUNDATION REPAIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

C236517AD3 ADD COM Other Closed 2476-0019-0070 D5 MURPHY USA #7609 2101 RODD FIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CEI ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES INC. 131 0 0 C



M254345 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 4130-0007-0040 D4 MECHANICAL 213 RIVERDALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 9,141.17 RED'S REFRIGERATION & A/C, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 A

RF253482 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3730-0031-0180 D4 ROOF 15010 DASMARINAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 2,100 G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 113.93 1 1 A

C251623 COM RMD BUSS Issued 2412-0001-0020 D5 CIRLOS CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS 7426 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 72 15,224 CIRLOS CONSTRUCTION 204.37 0 1 C

RF253639 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3530-0001-0190 D4 ROOFING 2429 LUZIUS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,665 4,580 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 107.98 1 1 C

RF254167 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0396-0003-0050 D3 ROOF 6217 MANRESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,597 3,000 JR & SONS CONTRUCTION 104.98 1 1 C

R250246 RES New Single Issued 4695-0006-0010 D1 SF NEW HOME 4702 COSNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,719 0 OCC CONSTRUCTION-DVS 4,104.36 0 0 C

P253632 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 4148-0004-0100 D5 PLUMBING 4313 LAKE APACHE CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 B

C251365E ELECTRICAL COM Illuminate Issued 7287-0003-0030 D1 SIGN SEVEN BREW 13933 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 248 7,032 AETNA SIGN GROUP (GC/ELECT) -DVS 0 1 C

RF253737 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6129-0225-0170 D4 ROOF 15725 ESCAPADE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,684 16,000 BUFFALO ROOFING AND EXTERIORS - DVS 152.89 1 1 A

E252692 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 2575-0000-0200 D1 ELECTRICAL 3002 ANTELOPE CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC-DVS 153 12 2 C

E254450 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6125-0017-0620 D4 ELECTRICAL 15822 PALMIRA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/31/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 KOCH ELECTRIC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 2 A

R250874P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 5804-0002-0190 D1 NEW SF 11601 MALLARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,489 0 MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS 273.46 0 0 C

R251805 RES New Single Issued 6820-0024-0010 D4 NEW SF 13985 BLACKBEARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,284 0 NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC-WA-DVS 4,601.38 0 0 A

RF254561 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0446-0002-0090 D5 ROOF 7014 TRANTELLA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,328 13,700 JONES-TILLEY ROOFING INC. 137.2 1 1 C

C250950P PLUMBING COM  Issued 5774-0009-0010 D1 TEXAS FAMILY WELLNESS CENTER 14702 NORTHWEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,904 0 P.A.W. PLUMBING- DVS C

GR253447 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 6126-0043-0080 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 14606 VILLA MARIA ISABEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TRINITY EXTERIOR GROUP LP - DVS 153 1 1 A

RF253379 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7812-0000-0230 D3 ROOFING 4025 KILLARMET CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 700 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 43.41 1 2 C

P254405 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 4039-0002-0070 D4 PLUMBING 1614 CANTERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 2 B

P253032 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 7856-0010-0180 D4 PLUMBING 14218 ALLAMANDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,450 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 2 A

R252751 RES ACC Pool Issued 7856-0010-0210 D4 POOL 14230 ALLAMANDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 160 0 PARTY PLUNGE POOLS- DVS 177.41 1 1 A

R251949P PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8700-0001-0100 D4 SF NEW HOME 3525 ROSEDOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,480 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 272.74 0 0 A

R253343 RES RMD None Issued 8846-0002-0100 D4 ENCLOSED DECK 3342 MAUI CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 114 19,000 JAJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC (GC) - DVS 181.19 1 2 A

R246158E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6817-0010-0110 D4 DECK/DOCK/BOAT LIFT 13534 PESETA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,047 0 POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC-DVS 153 1 1 A

RF253380 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 7812-0000-0180 D3 ROOFING 4030 O'GRADY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 700 RAMOS MONTERO ROOFING-DVS 43.41 1 2 C

GR252908 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 9050-0003-0140 D5 FOUNDATION 6721 TUDOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 12 0 Du-West Foundation Repair-DVS 153 1 1 C

E254054 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 0869-0001-0220 D5 ELECTRICAL 6634 VIENNA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 5 5,135 MR. ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252967 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 8536-0003-0110 D4 PLUMBING 7302 SUN VALLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,022 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 B

C250893E ELECTRICAL COM BUSS Issued 8740-0000-0040 D1 TSA OCEAN ODYSSEY 2710 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,000 0 FULTON CONSTRUCTION - DVS 0 1 A

RF253870 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4044-0001-0310 D4 ROOF 113 SEA AIR PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,915 12,200 Coast Contracting Inc 119 1 3 A

P252594 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 9082-0002-0100 D3 PLUMBING 5420 STONEGATE CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,400 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252753 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 9147-0008-0130 D4 SOLAR PANEL 830 TULIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 528 35,405 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 334.93 1 1 C

C246061AD1 ADD COM Other Closed 9264-0005-0015 D1 ADDENDUM - REMODEL 500 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 ABRAHAM FIGUEROA 131 B

D254518 DEMO COM Full Issued 2025-0000-0011 D2 DEMO 1555 BALDWIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 1,500 S GONZALEZ ROOFING & REMODELING 1,037.33 0 0 C

RF253500 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9099-0001-0550 D5 ROOF 7022 PRESIDIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,374 4,500 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 139.23 1 1 C

R254387 RES RMD  Issued 3960-0001-0190 D5 REMODEL 7518 BON SOIR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 120 2,923.2 STEVE CHAYER (GC) DVS 182.68 1 1 C

R252397E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 9952-0004-0110 D4 SOLAR 3805 HOLLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 588 0 SPARTAN X (ELEC)- DVS 153 0 0 C

P234217 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 3040-0008-0080 D2 PLUMING 5102 OLD BROWNSVILLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MALDONADO NURSERY AND LANDSCAP- DVS 0 C

GR253492 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 5486-0002-0106 D4 DOORS 6275 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 60 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 A

RF253296 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9775-0002-0010 D5 ROOFING 2502 WINDBLOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,200 14,000 Baldwin Roofing Co., Inc. -DVS 175.64 1 1 C

FAI252671 FAI   Closed 2824-0001-0010 STONELEIGH APARTMENTS 5750 CURTIS CLARK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 FIRE TRON, INC 200 0 0 C

RF252880 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0370 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 9,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 113.93 1 1  

RF253642 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0430 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,076 13,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 126.09 1 1  

GR251704 GENREPAIR RES General Issued 0446-0002-0260 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7001 TOCKEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 7 0 REPUBLIC OF TEXAS FOUNDATION REPAIR,LLC- DVS 153 1 2 C

M252343 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 3964-0057-0430 D5 MECHANICAL 7626 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 15,000 PRECISION AIR DVS 153 0 0 C

RF252969 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3014-0004-0210 D5 ROOFING 7414 SYDNEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,100 3,000 SANTA CLARA ROOFING COMPANY -DVS 171.23 1 1 B

P253346 PLUMBING RES  Issued 7536-0010-0075 D3 PLUMBING 702 NAVIGATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CONSTRUCTORS & ASSOCIATES PLUMBING LLC- DVS 1,166.48 C

RF253093 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 9905-0004-0012 D3 ROOFING 5809 PATTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 12,000 25,000 ANGUIANO ROOFING INC.- DVS 1,097.27 1 1 C

P253164 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 7712-0001-0160 D5 PLUMBING 6558 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING AND CONSTRUCTION,LLC(PLBG)-DVS 153 0 1 C

RF252186 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4589-0000-0290 D4 ROOFING 6877 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 10,000 ISLANDERS ROOFING & RESTORATION - DVS 113.93 1 1  

P252904 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 8178-0204-0020 D5 PLUMBING 7209 MANSIONS, THE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 500 LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

E254330 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 8178-0014-0601 D4 ELECTRICAL 7252 MANSIONS, THE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 2 B

P254383 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 7050-0001-1010 D4 PLUMBING 14300 ALOHA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 897 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 A

M253008 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 7833-0010-0400 D2 MECHANICAL 6649 SEACOMBER PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 10,442.89 HIGHLAND AC SALES AND SERVICE (MECH)- DVS 153 0 0 A

P253436 PLUMBING COM Other Closed 6123-0001-0010 D1 PLUMBING 809 DERRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 192 1 C

P252778 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 2949-0003-0110 D4 PLUMBING 7222 KITCHENER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253496 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9810-0002-0510 D4 ROOFING 6501 HARDWICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,616 5,500 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 149.89 1 1 C

GR252867 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 0447-0003-0130 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7021 NATCHEZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 9 0 REPUBLIC OF TEXAS FOUNDATION REPAIR,LLC- DVS 153 1 1 C

RF253752 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0870-0002-0130 D5 ROOFING PERMIT 6625 LA BIANCA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,762 4,000 JORGE L DIAZ 156.33 1 1 C

E253671 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 9951-0008-0230 D5 ELECTRICAL 5102 BENCHFIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/19/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,200 DISCOUNT ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 2 C

RF252855 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 8340-0003-0090 D3 ROOF 2001 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 7,800 98,000 ROYALTY ROOFING USA LLC- DVS 815.1 0 1 C

RF254530 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9099-0001-0520 D5 ROOF 7010 PRESIDIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,961 5,800 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 121.02 1 1 C

M253455 MECHANICAL COM None Issued 0638-0006-0110 D5 MECHANICAL 2743 AIRLINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,000 JEAN'S RESTAURANT SUPPLY -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253707 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3714-0004-0010 D4 ROOFING 125 FRONTSIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,000 3,400 MGJD Roofing & Construction 166.82 1 2 A

RF252673 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0541-0000-0030 D1 ROOF 4601 GULFBREEZE CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,632 6,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 106.52 1 2  

GR252820 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 0979-0000-0170 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 3802 ANDREA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 151 0 JOSH REMODELING 153 1 1 C

P252248 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 0441-0010-0200 D5 PLUMBING 6014 SUTHERLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

GR252600 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7520-0001-0100 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 6838 KING GEORGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 1 1 B

R253726 RES Add None Issued 3921-0006-0060 D5 ADDITION / REMODEL 8922 MARAUDER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,075 0 MCMILLAN SERVICES INC - DVS 1,441.57 1 1 C

P254420 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 3959-0057-0120 D4 PLUMBING 5617 LES PARRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,450 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R252744E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 2609-0002-0250 D5 SOLAR PANELS- THIRD PARTY 4533 VALOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 231 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (ELEC.)-DVS 153 1 1 C

P254272 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1778-0001-0650 D4 PLUMBING 1825 SUNGLO CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 800 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253291 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 9807-0049-0160 D1 FOUNDATION 4542 IRON RIVER CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 0 URETEK ICR SOUTH TEXAS -DVS 153 1 1 C

E253031 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 1471-0000-0018 D1 ELECTRICAL 1729 CLARKWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,670.41 MR. ELECTRIC -DVS 153 0 1  

C253688 COM ACC Other Issued 3712-0001-0010 D4 MUSTANG_ISLAND_TEMP POLE 7594 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 400 159,000 SMJ International 1,754.32 0 1 A

R250466 RES New Single Issued 8409-0007-0520 D1 SF NEW HOME 2510 MARY CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,820 0 JOE ORTIZ BUILDING CONSULTANT -DVS 2,700.53 0 0 C

GR250983 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7287-0003-0052 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 3929 RIVER EAST CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CC FOUNDATION REPAIR-DVS 153 0 1 C

GR252670 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 9099-0001-0290 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7025 VINEYARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 USA Foundation Repair -DVS 153 1 1 C

P254528 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 5783-0005-0490 D1 PLUMBING 1701 BARLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ABC HOME AND COMMERCIAL SERVICES-(PLMG)-DVS 153 1 1 C

P253729 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 5783-0008-0110 D1 PLUMBING 1825 BARLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,745 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

R239249 RES New Single Issued 0609-0000-0400 D4 SF/W/WW/NO GAS 162 LA CONCHA PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,183 75,321.61 LINDA CIPRIANO 926.36 1 1 A



P254469 PLUMBING RES None Closed 0869-0006-0150 D5 PLUMBING 6625 COUSTEAU CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,800 2,700 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

C254222 COM SIGN FreeStand Issued 1095-0000-0030 D3 WHITE CAP POLE SIGN 561 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 128 8,200 HOMEPORT SIGN SERVICE AND LIGHTING MAINT, ELE -DVS 214.89 0 1  

R251383E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 4540-0001-0070 D0 POOL 2535 BALCHUCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 711 0 LAKE SHORE ELECTRIC LLC- DVS 153 1 1  

C253299 COM SIGN Non-Illum Issued 7731-0002-0080 D3 SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION 5718 SPOHN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 14 930 BRITTEN LIFT & INSTALLATION SERVICES, LLC - DVS 214.89 0 1 C

P253048 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3013-0001-0030 D5 PLUMBING 3809 GREYSTONE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS-1 153 1 1 C

FAI253011 FAI   Closed 7931-0000-0072 CAREVILLE PEDIATRICS 4451 VIOLET CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 SECURITY INTERNATIONAL INC 200 0 0 C

P252664 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 3961-0002-0700 D5 PLUMBING 7514 CANNES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 20 4,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 1 1 C

E253689 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 1952-0002-0410 D5 ELECTRICAL 5828 SOUTH OSO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,200 D.L. GROUP (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 A

P253459 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3973-0032-0330 D5 PLUMBING 53 BAR-LE-DOC WEST CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 PATERNO & SONS LLC (PLUMBING) DVS 153 1 2 C

P253349 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3974-0001-1020 D5 PLUMBING 7510 BEAU TERRE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 40 2,800 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 1 C

E253675 ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 4593-0003-0050 D4 ELECTRICAL 3017 LAS BRISAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1 B

GR252755 GENREPAIR RES Foundation Issued 4156-0007-0120 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 4218 PONTCHARTRAIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 URETEK ICR SOUTH TEXAS -DVS 153 1 2 B

P252942 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Closed 1589-0003-0160 D5 PLUMBING 6725 LABONTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,300 OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC.- DVS 153 1 1 C

P254543 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 3013-0003-0250 D5 PLUMBING 3906 GREYSTONE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,153.26 GRAF PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 1 C

P254288 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 9777-0002-0100 D5 PLUMBING 6618 PARK WIND CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PATERNO & SONS LLC (PLUMBING) DVS 153 1 1 C

RF254320 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 6750-0003-0050 D4 ROOFING 2226 RETTA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,000 10,000 SNIPER ROOFING - DVS 122.74 1 1 C

R254341 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 7519-0004-0080 D5 SOLAR 6821 GUINEVERE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 880 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 424.08 1 1 A

RF253068 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4349-0002-0160 D5 ROOF 3626 TOPAZ CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,363 12,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 138.74 1 1 B

M252756 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 5778-0005-0080 D1 MECHANICAL 1729 CHISOLM CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,400 WEB'S HEATING & AIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

E254425 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 4766-0002-0230 D1 ELECTRICAL 10225 MAPLE LEAF CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 5,000 GENERATOR SUPERCENTER OF CC (GC/ELECT) -DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253904 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8180-0007-0080 D5 ROOF 3225 TURKEY HOLLOW CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,335 10,000 Ridgeline Roofing- DVS 137.51 1 1 C

RF254263 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 8524-0004-0200 D5 ROOF 6901 SPRING WIND CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,450 14,250 PHILLIPS ROOFING & RESTORATION-DVS 98.5 1 1  

C254160 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 1584-0001-0080 D3 TROPHYLAND 6181 SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 5,750 PRO SIGNS CC - DVS 337.29 0 1 C

E253664 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 0393-0006-0310 D3 ELECTRICAL 2933 BESTERIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 7,500 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

GR253374 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 4749-0005-0190 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 6822 JETS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 4 0 WINDOW WORLD (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

R253315 RES ACC Pool Issued 7515-0005-0240 D5 POOL 8250 EXCALIBUR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 252 0 POOLS R US - DVS 191.44 1 1 B

CO253128 COO   Closed 3898-0000-0062 D4 CO MARKER 37 13317 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MARKER 37 LLC -DVS 0 0 0 A

P252823 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4593-0006-0070 D4 PLUMBING 8025 VENTOSO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 50 1,200 A & R CONTRACTING LLC (PLBG)- DVS 153 1 1 B

R252510E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 9122-0007-0020 D3 SOLAR PANEL 3005 SANTA ANA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 943 0 DIRECT CHANNEL ELECTRIC (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1 C

M253766 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 1589-0004-0150 D5 MECHANICAL 6725 NEWMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 3,200 AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252975 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 3017-0007-0150 D5 PLUMBING 7518 MIRIAM VALE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MAI VU PLUMBING - DVS 153 1 1 B

E252827 ELECTRICAL RES Service Closed 2481-0005-0210 D4 ELECTRICAL 1217 BARTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,000 1,000 CSR ELECTRIC, LLC -DVS 153 2 1  

GR253162 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 2891-0004-0300 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 5413 GRAFORD CORPUS CHRISTI 78413 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,305 ATTABOY CONSTRUCTION (CONT) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P252940 PLUMBING COM Other Issued 3831-0002-0120 D4 PLUMBING 7702 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,500 SMART PLUMBING INC. -DVS 153 1 1 C

RF252874 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 9122-0004-0240 D3 ROOF 2950 SANTA SOFIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,083 9,699 MANDO ROOFING-DVS 126.4 1 2 C

RF252672 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0541-0000-0020 D1 ROOF 4601 GULFBREEZE CORPUS CHRISTI 78402 01/04/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,632 6,000 ALLEYCAT ROOFING,LLC - DVS 106.52 1 2  

RF252675 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4749-0005-0330 D5 ROOF 6833 JETS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,501 5,600 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 144.83 1 1 C

EAM253951 EAM   Closed 6981-0004-0040 D4 EAM SCIP HOME 6501 VILLA PAMPLONA PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 SANDURO GROUP LLC (GC) DVS 0 1 3 A

R253727 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 1245-0012-0160 D3 SOLAR PANELS 3RD PARTY 5705 MARTIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 591 0 ONE WORLD ENERGY LLC (ELECT)- DVS 284.71 1 1 C

P254091 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 4828-0000-0503 D4 PLUMBING 14521 CABANA EAST CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 16 1,370 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 6 1 A

M252951 MECHANICAL RES None Closed 0067-0004-0440 D5 MECHANICAL 6911 ECKNER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 17,659 TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253539 PLUMBING RES WaterHeatr Issued 4567-0004-0180 D4 PLUMBING 2201 ANACUA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1 C

P253736 PLUMBING RES  Issued 4158-0007-0160 D1 PLUMBING 3730 LAKE HAWKINS ROBSTOWN 78380 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 5,000 NISSI EXCAVATION AND CONSTRUCTION - DVS 153 1 2 C

RF254533 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 3922-0004-0020 D5 ROOF 5614 KITTY HAWK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,495 5,800 CHUY'S ROOFING-DVS 232.71 1 1 C

R253063 RES New Single Issued 7109-0015-0030 D5 POOL 7425 STAMPEDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 510 0 ARTISAN POOLS & OUTDOOR LIVING INC.- DVS 354.31 1 1 B

RF253223 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 1195-0001-0010 D3 PARTIAL ROOF 5922 CROSSTOWN SH #286 CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,500 28,000 GUADALUPE GARCIA -DVS 332.25 0 1  

C251075 COM RMD BUSS Issued 4408-0000-0310 D4 WALMART REMODEL 1250 FLOUR BLUFF CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 30 120,000 Project Coordinator Michele Hoover 1,231.76 0 0  

C254391 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 5240-0000-0000 D1 LAMAR ADVERTISING (BROADWAY SIGN) 2102 BROADWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78407 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 672 97,054 LAMAR ADVERTISING - DVS 337.29 0 0 A

R218627AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 8932-0001-0150 D1 ADDENDUM 4757 TUSCAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MALTBY BUILDERS, INC -DVS 131 1 1 C

P252607 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 5715-0001-0300 D4 PLUMBING 15105 BEACH COUNTRY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ROYAL PLUMBING- DVS 153 1 2 A

SE253039 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 1958-0013-0030 26-802493 5918 SOUTH OSO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 MICHAEL RITTGERS 500 1 1 A

GR253718 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 7192-0001-0070 D4 GENERAL REPAIR 2506 ELLIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TRINITY EXTERIOR GROUP LP - DVS 153 1 1 C

GR254350 GENREPAIR RES  Issued 7106-0016-0010 D5 GENERAL REPAIR 7245 HIGH GUN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 HUB CITY OVERHEAD DOOR (GC) - DVS 153 0 0 C

RF253221 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4928-0000-0101 D1 ROOF 5402 LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,500 7,000 SNIPER ROOFING - DVS 100.71 60 1  

R253176E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 4553-0002-0080 D1 SOLAR 3037 MAVERICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 672 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1 C

M251152 MECHANICAL COM  Issued 6027-0001-0010 D3 MECHANICAL 205 ENTERPRIZE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 10,000 A/C & R SERVICES -DVS 153 0 0  

M254366 MECHANICAL RES  Issued 4553-0003-0130 D1 MECHANICAL 3018 MAVERICK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,506.08 COLAIR INC- DVS 153 1 1 C

R247558P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 4160-0005-0030 D2 SF NEW HOME 341 JACKSON CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,590 0 TEXAS STRONG PLUMBING, LLC -DVS 438.12 0 0 C

P253701 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 1711-0004-0030 D4 PLUMBING 13801 COMMODORE'S POINTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 2 A

M253064 MECHANICAL RES  Closed 3714-0002-0050 D4 MECHANICAL 8117 BEACH BREAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 JUST BETTER HVAC LLC- DVS 153 1 2 A

R246962P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 5324-0006-0100 D1 SF HOME 2925 SUNRISE CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,339 0 RAFAEL GINEZ PLUMBING (PLBG)- DVS 153 0 0 C

R254120 RES New Single Issued 5281-0010-0025 D3 NEW SF 4630 MOLINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78416 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,752 0 EXPANSE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION - DVS 4,031.79 1 1 C

R252064P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 7047-0001-0010 D0 NEW SF HOME W/GAS/SEPTIC FLOOD 1902 GREAT FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,900 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 305.66 0 0 B

R176963E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 1396-0002-0090 D2 NEW HOME 3218 GREENWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,222 0 FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC -DVS 126.44 1 1 C

FLI252227 FLI   Closed 0273-0142-1100 CCIA - HANGAR 3 & 4 1000 INTERNATIONAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78406 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RANGER FIRE INC. 400 0 0  

RF253555 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0558-0001-0230 D4 ROOF 121 BEACH VIEW PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,160 12,363 Gourley Contracting- DVS 129.8 1 2 A

CO254368 COC   Closed 9332-0000-0011 D1 CO 3420 AGNES CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,258 0 CC WRECKER SERVICE, GULF COAST ASSEST RECOVERY 114.95 0 0 C

RF253921 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0609-0000-0210 D4 ROOFING 162 LA CONCHA PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,062 14,000 COAST CONTRACTING INC- DVS 125.48 1 3 A

R250940P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8019-0003-0290 D4 NEW SF 2201 SHORELINE VISTA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,973 0 MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS 233.01 0 0 A

EAM253365 EAM   Issued 2886-0001-0010 AURUM LUXE LLC 6509 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 South Texas Prime Design Group, Inc. 256.75 0 0 C

EAM252168 EAM   Closed 5820-0014-0010 SUNSTONE SUBSTATION 2926 NUECES CORPUS CHRISTI 78407 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CDS MUERY 356.75 0 0 C

C240123 COM RMD None Issued 0486-0000-0020 D1 HJ WILLIAMS PARK IMPROVEMENTS 2526 NUECES CORPUS CHRISTI 78407 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 717,000 CITY ENGINEERING - DVS 7,342.89 0 0 C

P253050 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 9708-0010-0160 D1 PLUMBING 11526 SASPAMCO CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,763 DWAIN MCCAIN PLUMBING INC-DVS 353 1 1 C

FAI253107 FAI   Closed 2476-0021-0035 ALEXANDER BY AZALI APARTMENTS - BLDG 14 6685 LIPES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 AMERICAN INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 600 C

RF253292 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 0609-0000-0130 D4 ROOF 162 LA CONCHA PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,168 13,037 BRANDED ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION (GC)-DVS 130.15 1 3 A

R253256E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 6045-0001-0045 D4 POOL 2122 OSO BAY RANCH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 540 0 CERTIFIED POOL & SPA-DVS 153 1 1 A

RF254299 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 4045-0001-0460 D4 ROOF 114 CHINA BEACH PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,101 14,700 COAST CONTRACTING INC- DVS 127.2 1 3 A

FAI253448 FAI   Closed 1219-0000-0010 AGGREKO ENERGY TRANSITION SOLUTIONS 1006 MC BRIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78407 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 F.E. MORAN INC. 200 1 1 C

SE219784 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 4540-0001-0080 24-802168 2543 BALCHUCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION 160 1 1  

R252584E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 7047-0002-0100 D5 SF NEW HOME 717 BATTLE CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,961 0 SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC -DVS 310.45 0 0 B



P252370 PLUMBING RES  Closed 7047-0002-0160 D0 PLUMBING 2002 MAGNOLIA FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 THE LANDSCAPE GUY & NURSERY (IRR) DVS 153 1 1 B

P253693 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7047-0002-0150 D0 PLUMBING 2010 MAGNOLIA FALLS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 650 A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS- DVS 153 1 1 B

P254107 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 8980-0002-0100 D0 PLUMBING 5083 SIESTA ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 12 5,000 HURRICANE DRAIN- DVS 153 0 0  

R247082E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 4540-0004-0100 D0 NEW SF 2571 DIGGER CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,097 0 BRICE ELECTRIC -DVS 321.11 0 0  

SE254291 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 7071-0003-0160 26-802502 4045 EMIL ROBSTOWN 78380 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 THOMAS & LINDI DINN 500 0 0  

P252289 PLUMBING RES Backflow Issued 7128-0026-0080 D5 PLUMBING 7826 RANCHO VISTA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 1,737 AIM PLUMBING SERVICES LLC (PLUMB) -DVS 153 1 1  

R249739AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 7668-0012-0090 D4 ADDENDUM 2217 TORRENTE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 FREEDOM FOREVER TEXAS LLC (GC)-DVS 131 1 1  

R252626E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 5791-0010-0330 D1 SOLAR PANELS 9625 SEDALIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 378 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1  

R193535E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 9978-0002-0500 D5 RESIDENTIAL / NEW / GAS / WA / WW 6729 KEYAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,367 0 S & S ELECTRIC- DVS 235.74 0 0  

R252520 RES SOLAR  Issued 5306-0005-0370 D4 SOLAR 2209 PAJARO CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 568 0 FREEDOM SOLAR POWER (GC) -DVS 360.44 1 1  

R203905P1 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 5789-0010-0110 D0 NEW HOME 2210 LOXLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,043 0 RX PLUMBING- DVS 316.86 1 1  

R250942E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 3343-0001-0510 D5 NEW SF 3526 PINEDA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,457 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 270.95 0 0  

R252754 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 4758-0005-0080 D5 SOLAR PANEL 6730 SHARKS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 528 33,627.5 SPARTAN X (GC)- DVS 334.93 1 1  

E253759 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 6069-0001-0120 D4 ELECTRIC 2190 ARMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS -DVS 153 1 1  

R253216P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 6069-0005-0020 D4 SF NEW HOME 2109 SERA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,380 0 COASTAL SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC-DVS 264.91 1 1  

R250247P PLUMBING RES  Issued 4695-0006-0015 D2 NEW SF 3409 FOLEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,644 0 OCC CONSTRUCTION-DVS 153 0 0  

R249004M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 0069-0001-0430 D5 NEW SF 4106 LATITUDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,866 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 224.62 0 0  

C253399 COM RMD None Issued 1266-0001-0010 D4 FIREFLY - RESORT POOL 101 CARIBBEAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 275 47,500 APEX POOLS -DVS 512.5 0 0  

EAM253010 EAM   Issued 8231-0001-0010 STANDALONE EMERGENCY ROOM FACILITY 5901 CROSSTOWN SH #286 CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Thomas Noble 356.75 0 0

R251197E ELECTRICAL RES Pool Issued 7269-0005-0020 D0 POOL / SEPTIC / ELECTRICAL / NO FLOOD 2501 PACIFIC VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 300 0 JP ELECTRIC -DVS 153 1 1

R250669P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 2908-0005-0580 D5 NEW SF 4142 NADIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,842 0 MOLINA PLUMBING INC.- DVS 222.74 0 0

R251528AD1 ADD RES Single Closed 2332-0001-0160 D5 ADDENDUM 3414 TANZANITE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 FREEDOM SOLAR POWER (GC) -DVS 131 1 1

SE253084 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 2781-0003-0020 26-802495 1509 SCORPIO CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 HOGAN HOMES 500 1 1

R253255 RES New Single Issued 8199-0002-0100 D2 NEW SF 10 COURTYARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,587 0 BOB BROWN BUILDER INC -DVS 3,705.48 1 1

R253255E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 8199-0002-0100 D2 NEW SF 10 COURTYARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,587 0 JACKSON ELECTRIC CO -DVS 281.13 1 1

R253255M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8199-0002-0100 D2 NEW SF 10 COURTYARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,587 0 KEN-AIR INDOOR AIR QUALITY INC -DVS 281.13 1 1

R252602E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 8398-0012-0120 D5 SF HOME 7813 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,224 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 174.31 0 0

R252602M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8398-0012-0120 D5 SF HOME 7813 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,224 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 174.31 0 0

R252602P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8398-0012-0120 D5 SF HOME 7813 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,224 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 174.31 0 0

R252602 RES New Single Issued 8398-0012-0120 D5 SF HOME 7813 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,224 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 2,758.56 0 0

R253898E ELECTRICAL RES 3Rev-Insp Issued 7134-0035-0060 D1 SOLAR 7221 ADLER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 546 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 153 1 1

R253898 RES 3SOLAR 3Rev-Insp Issued 7134-0035-0060 D1 SOLAR 7221 ADLER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 546 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 263.28 1 1

C253938 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 5717-0001-0010 D1 SIGN ACADEMY OUTDOOR & SPORTS 3549 IH 69 ACCESS CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 774 19,180 SOUTHWEST TEXAS SIGN SERVICE-DVS 337.29 1 1

C253044 COM RMD None Issued 2476-0021-0156 D4 CELL TOWER- SXL04512 AT&T 6630 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 12,000 LINDSEY SOUZA 188.11 0 0

R250001M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 7533-0004-0280 D1 SF NEW HOME 9614 ROYAL OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,695 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 211.22 0 0

C246338M MECHANICAL COM BUSS Issued 9055-0001-0100 D5 TFO AMBIANCE HEIGHTS NAIL SALON 6702 STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,315 5,000 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 0 0

GR253800 GENREPAIR RES WinDoor Issued 8921-0001-0090 D1 GENERAL REPAIR 9322 MURDOCK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.-DVS (GC) 153 1 1

R248017P1 PLUMBING RES Other Issued 7269-0005-0140 D0 PLUMBING 2597 PACIFIC VIEW CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY-DVS 153 0 0

R253118 RES New Single Issued 8922-0002-0270 D1 NEW SF 9101 NEESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,211 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 2,549.53 1 1

E253862 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued 7490-0002-0010 D4 ELECTRICAL 2131 ROSCHER CROSSING CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 S & S ELECTRIC- DVS 153 0 0

R253121 RES New Single Issued 7585-0008-0050 D4 SF HOME 2617 LAS ESTRELLAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,834 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 3,182.34 1 1

R253812 RES New Single Issued 2908-0005-0570 D5 NEW SF 4138 NADIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,595 0 JACKIE HOMES LLC 3,016.31 1 1

RF252809 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5486-0000-0000 D4 ROOF - BLDG B 6275 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/10/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,894 63,000 Lower Bids Roofing & Remodeling - DVS 294.4

RF252805 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5486-0000-0000 D4 ROOFING- BUILDING A 6275 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 6,200 63,000 Lower Bids Roofing & Remodeling - DVS 307.87

RF252811 ROOF RES Roofing Issued 5486-0000-0000 D4 ROOFING- BUILDING C 6275 STATE HWY 361 PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 12,400 63,000 Lower Bids Roofing & Remodeling - DVS 581.14

R252715 RES ACC Pool Issued 1204-0005-0090 D1 POOL 13241 ROADRUNNER ROBSTOWN 78380 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 512 0 CABANA POOLS - DVS 324.77 1 1

C250690P PLUMBING COM BUSS Issued 9127-0012-0042 D3 MI DULCE TENTACION 3114 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 992 0 PRIME PLUMBING - DVS 0 0

C250690E ELECTRICAL COM BUSS Issued 9127-0012-0042 D3 MI DULCE TENTACION 3114 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 992 0 MIRELES ELECTRIC -DVS 0 0

C250690M MECHANICAL COM BUSS Issued 9127-0012-0042 D3 MI DULCE TENTACION 3114 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 992 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 13.31 0 0

E253211 ELECTRICAL COM Other Closed 7655-0000-0000 D4 ELECTRICAL 6745 SEACOMBER PORT ARANSAS 78373 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC LLC -DVS 153 0 0

R253126P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8398-0013-0080 D5 SF HOME 7909 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,389 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 187.24 1 1

R253126 RES New Single Issued 8398-0013-0080 D5 SF HOME 7909 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,389 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 2,873.18 1 1

R253126E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 8398-0013-0080 D5 SF HOME 7909 HULK CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,389 0 CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS 187.24 1 1

R249627M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8199-0002-0010 D2 SF NEW HOME 1 COURTYARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,354 0 KEN-AIR INDOOR AIR QUALITY INC -DVS 341.24 0 0

R249627P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8199-0002-0010 D2 SF NEW HOME 1 COURTYARDS CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,354 0 BOB BROWN BUILDER INC -DVS 341.24 0 0

R251753 RES SOLAR  Issued 8922-0004-0090 D1 SOLAR PANELS 9117 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 504 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 319.69 1 1

R251753E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 8922-0004-0090 D1 SOLAR PANELS 9117 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 504 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1

R252851 RES New Single Issued 2908-0002-0160 D5 NEW SF 7714 SOPHIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,131 0 CHESHIRE OAKS HOMES-DVS 3,388.68 1 1

R251177M MECHANICAL RES None Issued 2908-0005-0540 D5 REMODEL 4126 NADIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 436 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 153 1 1

C230442AD1 ADD COM Other Closed 9127-0012-0030 D3 ADDENDUM -Raul Torres, C.P.A. Offices 3046 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TLC CONSTRUCTION LLC GENERAL CONTRACTING - DVS 131 1 1

R253827E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 2332-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7701 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 198.76 0 0

R253827M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 2332-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7701 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 198.76 0 0

R253827 RES RPTH Single Issued 2332-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7701 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,975.33 0 0

R253827P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 2332-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7701 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 198.76 0 0

R251626E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 3932-0026-0230 D3  SF NEW HOME 2605 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,880 0 CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS 153 0 0

R251686 RES New Single Issued 0342-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7909 NORMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,743 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 3,813.86 0 0

R251686E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 0342-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7909 NORMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,743 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 293.35 0 0

R251686P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 0342-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7909 NORMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,743 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 293.35 0 0

R251686M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 0342-0004-0010 D5 NEW SF 7909 NORMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,743 0 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 293.35 0 0

FLI252939 FLI   Closed 3743-0001-0010 AZALI HEIGHTS APARTMENTS - BUILDING 15 & 16 3802 SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 RUBEN JIMENEZ 200 0 0

R251349P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 2332-0004-0110 D5 REPEAT HOME MODELX50E B L 7710 ROMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 191.24 0 0

M254274 MECHANICAL RES None Issued 7271-0004-0170 D5 MECHANICAL 7905 RONNAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 8,375 TIGER HEATING & AIR LLC -DVS 153 1 1

R252054E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 3932-0040-0380 D3 SF NEW HOME 2610 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,170 0 CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS 170.07 0 0

R252054M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 3932-0040-0380 D3 SF NEW HOME 2610 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,170 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 170.07 0 0

R252054P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 3932-0040-0380 D3 SF NEW HOME 2610 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,170 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 170.07 0 0

E254162 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed 7139-0040-0010 D5 ELECTRICAL 7201 STAR GAZER CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 FILHO RUY CLAUDIO CAVICCHIA 153 1 1

R251290M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0080 D1 NEW SF 9121 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 171.25 0 0

R251290E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 8922-0004-0080 D1 NEW SF 9121 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS 171.25 0 0

R251290P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0080 D1 NEW SF 9121 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 171.25 0 0

R249393P PLUMBING RES  Issued D5 NEW SF HOME NO FLOOD W/WW/GAS 4130 TALBOT CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,487 0 GARCIA, HUMBERTO- DVS 208.22



P254297 PLUMBING RES Other Issued D1 IRRIGATION 13210 WRANGLER CORPUS CHRISTI 78380 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MOGONYE LAND TECH - DVS 153

R252962P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1857 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 167.72

R250145E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 SF NEW HOME 2746 LADY ANDREA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,200 0 CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC -DVS 172.42

R250145M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D4 SF NEW HOME 2746 LADY ANDREA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,200 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 172.42

R250039P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 7818 LEYLAH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,298 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 258.48

R253157M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1602 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 172.65

R253157 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1602 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97

R253157P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1602 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 172.65

R253157E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1602 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 172.65

SE252171 SEPTIC PUMPED COM Open 25-802483 1133 CR 22 CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 BRANDON LADWIG 500

R254464 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 NEW SF 613 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,944 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,564.03

R252349M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 SF HOME 1814 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,271 0 TEXAS COAST CONTRACTING -DVS 177.98

R252962 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1857 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,700.2

R252962M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1857 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 167.72

R252962E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1857 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 167.72

R252451 RES RPTH Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8121 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,636.29

R242855M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D0 NEW SF HOME SEPTIC W/GAS 1475 CHLOE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,730 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 292.34

R253972E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 3021 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R253972P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 3021 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R253972 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 3021 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253972M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 3021 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 174.85

R254475 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 REPEAT HOME MODELT30D OS R 633 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,915 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,543.9

R251680 RES New Single Issued D5 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 4121 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,332 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 2,833.59

R251680E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 4121 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,332 0 JIREH POWER ELECTRIC, LLC - DVS 182.77

R251680P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 4121 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,332 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 182.77

R251680M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 4121 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,332 0 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 182.77

C235316E ELECTRICAL COM None Issued D3 NEW STRIPES/LARED TACO #42694 6242 SARATOGA CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,852 0 ASHBROOK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC- DVS

SE249986 SEPTIC STDTRENCH RES Open 25-802454 5761 CR 6 BISHOP 78343 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 NOEL B LOPEZ 500

R253750E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1461 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 191.24

R253750 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1461 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,908.63

R253750P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1461 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 191.24

R253750M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1461 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 191.24

R253950 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1330 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97 0 0

R253950P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1330 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 172.65 0 0

R253950M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1330 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 172.65 0 0

R253950E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1330 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 172.65 0 0

R252448P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7705 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 160.51

R252448M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7705 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R252448E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7705 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R250039 RES New Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 7818 LEYLAH CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,298 400,000 JADE HOMES LLC - DVS 4,206.24

R253890P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3065 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R253890 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3065 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253167M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW  SF 1609 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 153

R253167 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW  SF 1609 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,536.93

R253167P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW  SF 1609 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R253167E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW  SF 1609 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R254476 RES RPTH Single Issued D5 REPEAT HOME MODELT30F PS R 1650 LETTY CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,272 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,791.91

R253127P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3320 2022 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 153

R253127E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3320 2022 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253127 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3320 2022 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,502.21

R253127M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3320 2022 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 LENNAR -DVS 153

R254474 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 SF HOME 629 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,537 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,281.28

SE252821 SEPTIC LOWPRS RES Open 26-802489 3438 CR 22 B ROBSTOWN 78380 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TERESA P. DOMINGUEZ 500

R248429P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 1471 CHLOE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,350 0 PRIME PLUMBING - DVS 340.93

R248429E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 1471 CHLOE CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,350 0 S & S ELECTRIC- DVS 340.93

R253180M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1865 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 171.25

R253180E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1865 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 171.25

R253180P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1865 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 171.25

R253180 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1865 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,731.46

R253124E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1309 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

R253124M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1309 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 160.51

R253124P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1309 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 160.51

R253124 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1309 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,636.29

P252617 PLUMBING RES Other Issued D1 IRRIGATION 3209 CAMARO ROBSTOWN 78380 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MOGONYE LAND TECH - DVS 153 1 1

SE252158 SEPTIC LOWPRS COM Open 25-802482 4620 US HWY 77 ROBSTOWN 78380 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 LANCE INDERMAN 500

R254466 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 REPEAT HOME MODELT30B PS R 617 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,692 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,388.96

R250689 RES New Single Issued D4 NEW SF 1526 JEANNE MARIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,098 0 ALANIZ CONSTRUCTION -DVS 2,671.03

R250689E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 1526 JEANNE MARIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,098 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 164.43

R250689P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 1526 JEANNE MARIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,098 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 164.43

SE250975 SEPTIC LOWPRS RES Open 25-802463 2989 CR 14 E BISHOP 78343 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 DOMINGO GARZA/ CLARISSA SANTANA 500

R251964P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1858 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/01/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R248702M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7905 BISON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,602 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 203.93 0 0

R253749P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1457 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,039 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 238.18

R253749M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1457 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,039 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 238.18

R253749E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1457 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,039 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 238.18

R253749 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1457 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,039 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 3,324.76

R253719E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued D3 PERGOLA 1906 WHIRLAWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 403 0 ALPHA DESIGNS - DVS 153 1 1

R253719 RES ACC Other Issued D3 PERGOLA 1906 WHIRLAWAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 403 0 ALPHA DESIGNS - DVS 279.98 1 1

R253858M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1597 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 153

R253858 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1597 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,536.93



R253858P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1597 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153

R253858E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1597 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

SE252291 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 25-802485 854 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 D R HORTON 500 1 1

R252786 RES New Single Issued D0 REPEAT NEW HOME- FLOOD 854 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,687 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,600.53 1 1

R252786P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D REPEAT NEW HOME 854 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,687 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 210.59 1 1

R252786M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D REPEAT NEW HOME 854 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,687 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 210.59 1 1

R252786E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D REPEAT NEW HOME 854 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,687 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 210.59 1 1

R251417M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2874 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,577 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 201.98 0 0

SE252941 SEPTIC STDTRENCH RES Open 26-802491 4726 CR 101 ROBSTOWN 78380 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 TRACEY LEWIS 500

R252451E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8121 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

R252451M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8121 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 160.51

R252451P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8121 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R253889 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3545 3065 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 LENNAR -DVS 3,227.5

R253889M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3545 3065 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 227.2

FFP254358 FFP   Closed LAKESIDE APARTMENTS - UNITS 6-14 922 LAKESIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 JEREMY SPEAR 75

R253820P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1446 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,756 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 216

R253820M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1446 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,756 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 216

R253820E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1446 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,756 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 216

R253820 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1446 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,756 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 3,128.17

R253705 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1926 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,465.38

R252260M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1345 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 153

R246517E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 2168 DELFINA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,616 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 283.4 1 1

R251421M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2878 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 157.92 0 0

R253481 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1905 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,539.03

R253481M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1905 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R253481E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1905 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R252641 RES SOLAR  Issued D1 SOLAR PANELS 9225 PERSEVERANCE CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 421 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 267.05 1 1

R253613 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 SF 3069 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,980.18

R253613M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 SF 3069 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 199.3

R253613E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 SF 3069 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 199.3

R252796E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 2030 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

R252796 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 2030 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,636.29

R252796P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 2030 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 160.51

R252796M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 2030 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 160.51

R253956M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3025 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 199.3

R253956P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3025 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 199.3

R253956 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3025 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,980.18

R253956E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3025 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 199.3

R251997P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1862 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/01/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,186 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 171.33

R253494P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1922 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R253494 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1922 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,539.03

R253494M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1922 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R253494E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1922 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253810M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1454 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 198.76

R253810E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1454 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 198.76

R253810 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1454 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,975.33

R253810P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1454 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 198.76

R252961E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1861 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R252961P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1861 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R252961 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1861 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-PRIMARY-DVS 2,465.38

R252961M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1861 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R242308E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME SF 1314 LADY YOLI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

R252788E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8133 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

R252788M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8133 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 160.51

R252788P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8133 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 160.51

R252788 RES RPTH Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8133 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,636.29

R242365E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME SF 2134 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253748 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX50H P L 1453 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,756 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 3,128.17

C233561AD2 ADD COM Other Closed D3 ADDENDUM 2- Electrical service changes- ADMIN 421 AIRPORT CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 131

C233743AD1 ADD COM Other Closed D3 ADDENDUM 2- Electrical service changes- WAREHOU 421 AIRPORT CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO.-DVS 131

P253369 PLUMBING COM Other Issued D1 PLUMBING 9822 LEOPARD CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 2,500 GARCIA, HUMBERTO- DVS 677.73

SE253013 SEPTIC LOWPRS RES Open 26-802492 5088 AMBER BISHOP 78343 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CONCEPCION REYNA 500

R250592E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued NEW SF 4117 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,734 0 JIREH POWER ELECTRIC, LLC - DVS 214.28

R250592P PLUMBING RES Single Issued NEW SF 4117 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,734 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 214.28

R250592M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued NEW SF 4117 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,734 0 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 214.28

R250592 RES New Single Issued NEW SF 4117 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,734 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 3,112.87

R254224M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3550 3045 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 LENNAR -DVS 247.27

R254224 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3550 3045 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 LENNAR -DVS 3,405.36

R254224P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3550 3045 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 LENNAR -DVS 247.27

R252803P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPAT HOME MODEL #3350 2026 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 177.67

R252803E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPAT HOME MODEL #3350 2026 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 177.67

R254224E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3550 3045 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 247.27

R252803 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPAT HOME MODEL #3350 2026 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,788.43

R252803M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPAT HOME MODEL #3350 2026 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 LENNAR -DVS 177.67

FAI252923 FAI   Closed STELLA BY THE BAY APARTMENTS 1966 ENNIS JOSLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 GREAT WHITE SOLUTIONS 2,600 0 0

R253042M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1301 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 200.72 0 0

R253042 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1301 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,992.69 0 0

R253042E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1301 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 200.72 0 0

R253042P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1301 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 200.72 0 0

R252802E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8137 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 153



R252802M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8137 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 153

R252802P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8137 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 153

R252802 RES RPTH Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8137 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,353.53

R251369M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2846 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 187.32 0 0

R251369P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2846 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 187.32 0 0

FEP254195 FEP   Closed THE THORN 1901 SHORELINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 OUTBACK PRESENTS 400 0 0

R252647M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 1347 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 174.85

R252647P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 1347 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R252647 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 1347 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253192 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1901 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,966 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,579.33

R253192P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1901 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,966 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 154.09

R253192M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1901 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,966 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 154.09

R253192E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1901 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,966 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 154.09

R252647E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3347 1347 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R253846M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1442 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 191.24

R253846E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1442 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 191.24

R253954M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40M O L 1326 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 200.72 0 0

R253954E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40M O L 1326 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 200.72 0 0

R253954 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40M O L 1326 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,992.69 0 0

R253954P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40M O L 1326 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,561 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 200.72 0 0

R253846 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1442 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,908.63

R253846P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1442 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 191.24

R253108 RES RPTH Single Issued D5 SF HOME 8141 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,502.21

R253108P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 SF HOME 8141 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 LENNAR -DVS 153

R253108M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF HOME 8141 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 LENNAR -DVS 153

R253108E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF HOME 8141 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253731P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1433 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 191.24

R253731M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1433 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 191.24

R253731E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1433 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 191.24

R253731 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1433 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,908.63

R253964 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1921 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,731.46

R252950E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1866 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R252950P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1866 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R254186 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3520 3037 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,873.88

R254186M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3520 3037 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 187.32

R254186E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3520 3037 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 187.32

R254186P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3520 3037 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 187.32

R251380M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3530 2858 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,577 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 201.98 0 0

R253890M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3065 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 174.85

R253890E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3065 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R252580 RES SOLAR  Issued D1 SOLAR PANEL 9570 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 399 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 323.5 1 1

R252580E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued D1 SOLAR PANEL 9570 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 510 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 1 1

R253878M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7806 HOUSHANG CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,301 0 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 337.1 1 1

R253878 RES New Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7806 HOUSHANG CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,301 650,000 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 4,306.02 1 1

R253878E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7806 HOUSHANG CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,301 0 JIREH POWER ELECTRIC, LLC - DVS 337.1 1 1

R253878P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7806 HOUSHANG CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,301 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 337.1 1 1

R253966M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX35D OS R 1917 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R253966E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX35D OS R 1917 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253966 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX35D OS R 1917 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,539.03

R253966P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX35D OS R 1917 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153

R238559P2 PLUMBING RES Other Issued D4 PLUMBING 6702 HOLLY CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 CITY PLUMBING CO. - DVS 153 0 0

R245917E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 4133 TALBOT CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,089 0 S & S ELECTRIC- DVS 242.11 1 1

R244004E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1426 LOIS CHESNEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,178 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 249.08 1 1

R253955M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 174.85

R253955P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R250469E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40K P R 1345 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,418 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 189.51 0 0

R253955 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253955E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R252358M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 2042 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R251045E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 12810 MADALYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,148 0 ACE ELECTRIC SERVICES (MATTHEW)-DVS 168.35

R251045 RES New Single Issued D1 NEW SF 12810 MADALYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,148 160,000 DIAL HOMES LLC- DVS 2,505.76

R251045P PLUMBING RES Other Issued D1 NEW SF 12810 MADALYNN CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,148 0 V&M PLBG-DVS (CHAVARRIA) 181.66

R253742M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1445 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 172.65

R253742E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1445 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 172.65

R253742 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1445 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97

R253742P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1445 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 172.65

R253732 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1437 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,473 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,931.55

R253195E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1910 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 167.72

R253195P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1910 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 167.72

R253195 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1910 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,700.2

R253195M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1910 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,140 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 167.72

C249808 COM New  Issued D1 THE QUAD ON 2ND STREET, BLDG. A 1218 SECOND CORPUS CHRISTI 78404 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 5,708 600,000 RAMIRO GARZA-DVS 6,451.46

R243719E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 1478 DANCING ELK CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,731 0 LKM HOMES LLC - DVS 409.54

R251105M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 153 0 0

R251105E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 0 0

R251105 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,454.96 0 0

R251105P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1313 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 0 0

R251050M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5  NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 6841 LA SALLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,647 0 STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS-DVS 207.45

R252272M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1341 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 160.51

R252271M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1343 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 177.67



R252271P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1343 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 177.67

R252271 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1343 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,788.43

R252271E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1343 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 177.67

R253606P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1329 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 199.3

R253606M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1329 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 199.3

R253606E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1329 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 199.3

R253606 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1329 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,980.18

R251425M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3510 2882 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,271 0 LENNAR -DVS 177.98 0 0

R253187E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1902 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253187 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1902 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,539.03

R253187P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1902 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R253187M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1902 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R251107P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF/W/WW/GAS/NO FLOOD/ REPEAT HOME 1309 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 172.65 0 0

R253927 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3045 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,980.18

R253927M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3045 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 199.3

R253927E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3045 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 199.3

R253927P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3045 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 199.3

R254187 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3545 3041 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 LENNAR -DVS 3,227.5

R254187P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3545 3041 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 LENNAR -DVS 227.2

R254187M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3545 3041 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 LENNAR -DVS 227.2

R254187E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3545 3041 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 LENNAR -DVS 227.2

C225288P PLUMBING COM None Issued D4/ QUICK QUACK CAR WASH 1721 RODD FIELD CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,174 0 JSM PLUMBING-DVS 0 0

R250467E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1341 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 172.65 0 0

R247774E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued NEW SF 833 UTICA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,557 0 GREEN HELIX (ELEC) - DVS 153

R247774M MECHANICAL RES  Issued NEW SF 833 UTICA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,557 0 EXCELLENT A/C & HEATIING, LLC - DVS 270.13

R251375M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2850 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 219.45 0 0

R251375P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2850 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 219.45 0 0

FFP252452 FFP   Closed GONE GOLFIN 5141 OAKHURST CORPUS CHRISTI 78411 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 DOXA ENTERPRISES LP -DVS 75

SE248682 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 25-802442 801 FISHER'S ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 D R HORTON 500 0 0

R242325E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7842 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,577 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 201.98

R242323E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT HOME SF 7846 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 187.32

R253196M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1906 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R253196E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1906 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253196P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1906 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R253196 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1906 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,465.38

R253906P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3049 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R253906 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3049 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253238 RES New Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1481 CHLOE CAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,833 0 LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC -DVS 3,876.38 1 1

R253238P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1481 CHLOE CAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,833 0 MY DAD'S PLUMBER - DVS 300.42 1 1

R243410M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 14916 PORTSIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,400 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 153 1 3

R253238M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1481 CHLOE CAY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,833 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 300.42 1 1

R253906M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3049 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 174.85

R253906E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3049 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R252790M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1317 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 177.67

R252790P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1317 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 177.67

R252790 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1317 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,788.43

R252790E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1317 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 177.67

R253734 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1441 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,536 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,975.33

R252545M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8129 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 153

E253134 ELECTRICAL RES Other Closed D3 ELECTRICAL- TPOLE 1805 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,042 4,822.03 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R251377M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT NEW HOME 3510 D LEFT 2854 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,271 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 177.98 0 0

R251377P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT NEW HOME 3510 D LEFT 2854 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,271 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 177.98 0 0

R250304E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1357 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 0 0

R253486M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1909 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R253486P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1909 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R253486 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1909 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,465.38

R253486E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1909 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R249967M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7729 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 177.67

R252345M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1335 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R253488P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1913 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 171.25

R253488 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1913 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,731.46

R253488M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1913 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 171.25

R253488E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1913 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 171.25

R253163P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1605 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,797 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153

R253163M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1605 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,797 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 153

R253163 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1605 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,797 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,461.91

R253163E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1605 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,797 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R250072E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 2421 REYHANS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,384 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 186.85

R244455M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D0 SF NEW HOME 1506 DAENERYS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,830 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 221.8 0 0

R252998M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1305 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,418 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 189.51 0 0

R252998E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1305 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,418 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 189.51 0 0

R252998 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1305 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,418 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,893.35 0 0

R250096E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 SF NEW HOME 2406 OLIVIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,572 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 201.58

R250096M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D4 SF NEW HOME 2406 OLIVIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/10/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,572 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 201.58

R252998P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1305 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,418 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 189.51 0 0

R253889E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3545 3065 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 227.2

R253889P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3545 3065 SAVANNAH ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,899 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 227.2

R250145P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D4 SF NEW HOME 2746 LADY ANDREA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,200 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 172.42

R252640E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued D5 SOLAR PANELS 8134 KRYPTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 421 0 GREENSTAR POWER (ELEC) DVS 153 1 2

R252640 RES SOLAR  Issued D5 SOLAR PANELS 8134 KRYPTON CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 421 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 267.05 1 2



R250507M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1509 AEGON CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,820 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 221.02 0 0

E249026 ELECTRICAL COM Other Issued D1 ELECTRIC 108 PEOPLES T-HEAD CORPUS CHRISTI 78401 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 555,945.99 COONROD ELECTRIC CO INC -DVS 1,452.4 0 0

R249218E1 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued D5 POOL 7233 CATTLEMEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 ARROW ELECTRICAL SERVICES 153

R250093P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 2426 OLIVIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/02/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,406 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 188.57

R250093E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 2426 OLIVIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,406 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 188.57

R253923 RES New Single Issued D4 SF HOME 2410 OLIVIA CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,569 0 FOX HOME BUILDERS 2,998.24 1 1

R253597 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1337 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,980.18

R253597E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1337 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 199.3

R253597M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1337 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 199.3

R253597P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS 1337 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,543 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 199.3

R250268M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 6862 LA SALLE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,870 0 CC BREEZE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING -DVS 224.94

R248964M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 2222 JEWEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,670 0 AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) -DVS 287.64

R252449M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D4 REPEAT HOME MODEL #3310 7701 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 LENNAR -DVS 153

R253941 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX40I P L 1342 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97 0 0

R253953E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3033 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R253953P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3033 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R253953 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3033 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R253953M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 3033 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 174.85

R252650M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1339 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 174.85

R252650P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1339 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 174.85

R252650 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1339 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

R252650E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SF HOME 1339 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R252453P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1810 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 LENNAR -DVS 187.32

R252453E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1810 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 LENNAR -DVS 187.32

R252453M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 NEW SF 1810 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,390 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 187.32

R251385M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2862 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,800 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 219.45 0 0

R252462M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 8125 SALAIS CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,267 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 177.67

R251100P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40C P R 1317 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 0 0

SE252780 SEPTIC PUMPED RES Open 26-802488 3988 FM  1694 ROBSTOWN 78380 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 KEVIN JENNINGS 500

R254483 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 NEW SF 621 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,803 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,466.08

R252947P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1870 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,965 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 154.01

R252947M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1870 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,965 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 154.01

R252947E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1870 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,965 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 154.01

R252947 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1870 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,965 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,578.62

R242322E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT HOME SF 7813 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 160.51

C242803E ELECTRICAL COM Foundation Issued D4 COMMODORE PARK IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE 1 14202 COMMODORES CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 12,000 0 TURNER RAMIREZ ARCHITECTS 0 0

R253967P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2870 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 247.27 0 0

R253967 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2870 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 LENNAR -DVS 3,405.36 0 0

R253942P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1338 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 0 0

R253942M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1338 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 153 0 0

R253942E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1338 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153 0 0

R253967E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2870 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 247.27 0 0

R253967M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 2870 WESTEROS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,155 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 247.27 0 0

R253942 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1338 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,905 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,536.93 0 0

R250485E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 1478 NOPAL LOMAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/25/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,856 0 GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS 302.21

R250485M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 1478 NOPAL LOMAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/25/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,856 0 LAZARO PAREDEZ JR - DVS 302.21

R250485 RES New Single Issued D5 NEW SF 1478 NOPAL LOMAS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 3,856 0 LAZARO PAREDEZ JR - DVS 3,412.68

R252776M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT NEW HOME 1606 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,043 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 160.11

R252776 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT NEW HOME 1606 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,043 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-PRIMARY-DVS 2,632.81

R252776P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT NEW HOME 1606 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,043 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 160.11

R252776E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT NEW HOME 1606 DANISH OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,043 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 160.11

R253193E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1869 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 153

R253193P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1869 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R253193 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1869 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,465.38

R253193M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1869 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 153

R254326 RES ACC Pool Issued D5 POOL 1461 ZOOEY CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 505 0 POOLS BY BRAD- DVS 320.32

R254473 RES RPTH Single Issued D4 NEW SF 625 MAMISH CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,272 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,791.91

R253813 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1450 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,473 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,931.55

SE253426 SEPTIC OTHER RES Open 26-802499 6360 OAK ROBSTOWN 78380 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 JORGE LUIS SILGUERO 500

FSIP254097 FSI   Closed STELLA BY THE BAY APARTMENTS - BLDG 12 1966 ENNIS JOSLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 QUICK RESPONSE FIRE SOLUTIONS 200 0 3

R246127E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 2413 REYHANS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,280 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 178.7 1 1

R246127M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF 2413 REYHANS CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,280 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 178.7 1 1

R251971P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODEL#X35D OS L 1853 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/01/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

R242326E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 NEW SF 7805 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,641 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 153

SE252897 SEPTIC PUMPED RES Open 26-802490 4109 CR 40 ROBSTOWN 78380 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 AMADO RAY SAENZ 500

R253743P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1449 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 191.24

R253743M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1449 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 ABE A/C AND REFRIGERATION, LLC-DVS 191.24

R253743E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1449 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 191.24

R253743 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1449 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/21/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,440 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,908.63

R253852 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40I O R 1601 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97

R253852P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40I O R 1601 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 172.65

R253852E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40I O R 1601 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 STRADA SERVICES, LLC (ELEC)- DVS 172.65

R253852M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL X40I O R 1601 RHUMBA CORPUS CHRIST 78410 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. -DVS 172.65

R252540 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued D1 SOLAR PANEL 9213 PERSEVERANCE CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 652 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 413.57 1 1

R253747 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 REPEAT HOME MODELX40I P L 1458 IRIGOYEN CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,203 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,743.97

R252540E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued D1 SOLAR PANEL 9213 PERSEVERANCE CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 652 0 GREENSTAR POWER (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1

R250687P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D4 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 1530 JEANNE MARIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,098 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 164.43

R250687 RES New Single Issued D4 NEW SF HOME W/WW/GAS NO FLOOD 1530 JEANNE MARIE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,098 0 ALANIZ CONSTRUCTION -DVS 2,671.03

SE254029 SEPTIC AEROBIC RES Open 26-802501 3406 CR 22 C ROBSTOWN 78380 01/28/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 CATARINO & YONEIDA CASTILLO 500

R250912P PLUMBING RES  Issued D3 NEW SF 1409 DAENERYS CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,885 0 PORT PLUMBING- DVS 226.12



R253945P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 SH HOME 1334 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 M & E PLUMBING - DVS 153 0 0

R253945 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 SH HOME 1334 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-PRIMARY-DVS 2,454.96 0 0

R253945M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 SH HOME 1334 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-PRIMARY-DVS 153 0 0

R253945E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D3 SH HOME 1334 CONNIE SCOTT CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,787 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-PRIMARY-DVS 153 0 0

R249968M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 7830 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/14/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 157.92

R249968P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 7830 THOR CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 157.92

SE252194 SEPTIC OTHER RES Open 25-802484 5574 CR 75 ROBSTOWN 78380 01/13/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 WESLY WITTNER 500

R243826P PLUMBING RES  Issued S1 NEW SF 2109 RED PINE CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 153

R244115P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL # 3320 2110 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,855 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 153

R253961M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 1802 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 157.92

R253961E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 1802 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 157.92

R253961P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 1802 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 157.92

R253961 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL#3500 1802 SHADY OAK CORPUS CHRISTI 78409 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,015 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,613.37

R252950 RES RPTH Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1866 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 2,539.03

R252950M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D3 NEW SF 1866 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,908 0 DR HORTON HOME-WA-SAL-DVS 153

R250603P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 4109 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,403 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 188.33

R250603 RES New Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 4109 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,403 0 AZALI HOMES (GC)-DVS 2,882.92

R250603E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 4109 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,403 0 JIREH POWER ELECTRIC, LLC - DVS 188.33

R250603M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D5 SF NEW HOME 4109 FOLD CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,403 0 TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING -DVS 188.33

FFP254399 FFP   Closed STELLA BY THE BAY APARTMENTS - BLDG 14 1966 ENNIS JOSLIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78412 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Superintendent Richard Byrd 75 0 3

R253928P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3330 3041 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (PLBG)- DVS 160.51

R253928 RES RPTH Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3330 3041 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,636.29

R253928E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3330 3041 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 LENNAR -DVS 160.51

R253928M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued D1 REPEAT HOME MODEL# 3330 3041 CORVETTE ROBSTOWN 78380 01/26/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,048 0 GREAT AIR INC -DVS 160.51

R251966P PLUMBING RES Single Issued D3 REPEAT NEW HOME 1849 CITATION CORPUS CHRISTI 78417 01/01/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,802 0 E & A PLUMBING- DVS 153

C252519 COM ACC Other Issued 4007-0007-0015 D1 WEST SIDE HELPING HAND 3146 HIGHLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 900 21,924 SOUTH TEXAS CANVAS, LP 258.73 0 0

ESP253071 ESP   Closed 3987-0002-0010 LITTLE BOAT NET 6210 YORKTOWN CORPUS CHRISTI 78419 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 0 0 Bulldog Fire & Safety 150 0 0

R254210 RES ACC Pool Issued 8655-0001-0090 D0 POOL 729 PAPA MORI CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 556 0 SUPERIOR H&M HOMES- DVS 352.69 1 1

E253453 ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 3932-0006-0100 D3 ELECTRICAL 1426 SANSA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/15/2026 12:00:0 AM 200 0 MATHEWS CCAC HEATING AND COOLING LLC (ELEC) - DVS 153 1 1

P253780 PLUMBING RES Other Closed 3932-0006-0100 D3 PLUMBING 1426 SANSA CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 1 0 MATHEWS CCAC (PLMB) -DVS 153 1 1

R250904M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 2487-0004-0173 D4 SF NEW HOME 638 CLARIDE CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,099 0 EXCELLENT A/C & HEATIING, LLC - DVS 153 0 0

R251069P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 1473-0003-0170 D5 NEW SF 3222 ANCHORAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,191 0 VARGO PLUMBING & UTILITIES, LLC -DVS 328.46 0 0

R251069E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 1473-0003-0170 D5 NEW SF 3222 ANCHORAGE CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 4,191 0 PRO ELECTRIC -DVS 328.46 0 0

R252068 RES SOLAR  Issued 9890-0002-0040 D1 SOLAR PANEL 3110 STONE CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/08/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,324 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 839.96 1 1

R252068E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 9890-0002-0040 D1 SOLAR PANEL 3110 STONE CREEK CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/09/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,324 0 MAYER SOLAR LLC (GC)- DVS 153 1 1

C250748E ELECTRICAL COM None Closed 5050-0003-0020 D1 HECTOR P. GARCIA SITE WORK REMODEL 2606 HOSPITAL CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/20/2026 12:00:0 AM 150 0 C & I ELECTRICAL INC. - DVS 0 0

R252222 RES New Single Issued 8922-0004-0150 D1 SF NEW HOME 9122 NEESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/05/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,055 0 HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC -DVS 2,441.15 0 0

R252222E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 8922-0004-0150 D1 SF NEW HOME 9122 NEESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,055 0 GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS 161.06 0 0

R252222M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0150 D1 SF NEW HOME 9122 NEESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,055 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 161.06 0 0

R252222P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0150 D1 SF NEW HOME 9122 NEESA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/27/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,055 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 161.06 0 0

R248230P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 9916-0001-0170 D3 NEW SF 2418 MANUEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,299 0 CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING- DVS-1 180.18 0 0

R248230E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 9916-0001-0170 D3 NEW SF 2418 MANUEL CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/16/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,299 0 ALERT ELECTRIC INC. -DVS 180.18 0 0

R252514E ELECTRICAL RES Other Issued 2332-0004-0060 D5 POOL 7721 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 288 0 JM ELECTRIC COMPANY -DVS 153 0 0

R252514 RES ACC Pool Issued 2332-0004-0060 D5 POOL 7721 MACEDONIAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/06/2026 12:00:0 AM 288 0 CERTIFIED POOL & SPA-DVS 196.94 0 0

R253655P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 3998-0024-1320 D3 NEW SF 1333 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 174.85

R253655E ELECTRICAL RES Single Issued 3998-0024-1320 D3 NEW SF 1333 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL (ELEC)- DVS 174.85

R253655M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 3998-0024-1320 D3 NEW SF 1333 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 IES RESIDENTIAL, INC (MECH)- DVS 174.85

R253655 RES RPTH Single Issued 3998-0024-1320 D3 NEW SF 1333 GREY WORM CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,231 0 LENNAR -DVS 2,763.43

P254457 PLUMBING RES None Issued 8921-0002-0010 D1 PLUMBING 1745 DR BEN VELA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 8 4,620 CRYSTAL BAY PLUMBING LLC-DVS 153 1 1

C233438 COM RMD None Issued 0596-0009-0025 D2 DRIFTWOOD APARTMENTS REMODEL B6 1409 MARYLAND CORPUS CHRISTI 78415 01/29/2026 12:00:0 AM 1,000 57,730 J'S PAINTING AND REMODELING - DVS 306.23 1 1

RF253653 ROOF COM Roofing Issued 5186-0001-0010 D1 ROOFING 1 BATTLIN BUC CORPUS CHRISTI 78408 01/23/2026 12:00:0 AM 163,000 4,128,533.14 RIO ROOFING, INC -DVS 11,017.05 0 0

R253020E ELECTRICAL RES SolarPanel Issued 8398-0013-0130 D5 SOLAR PANEL 7926 SPIDERMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 589 0 GREENSTAR POWER (ELEC) DVS 153 1 1

R253020 RES ACC SolarPanel Issued 8398-0013-0130 D5 SOLAR PANEL 7926 SPIDERMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/12/2026 12:00:0 AM 589 0 GREENSTAR POWER LLC -DVS 373.61 1 1

C253703 COM SIGN Illuminate Issued 7434-0002-0050 D3 SIGN- AIRGAS 5509 KINGPIN CORPUS CHRISTI 78405 01/22/2026 12:00:0 AM 32 4,800 SOTO SIGNS(GC & ELEC)-DVS * 337.29 1 1

R254268 RES New Single Issued 2332-0002-0130 D5 NEW SF 7629 ROMAN CORPUS CHRISTI 78414 01/30/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,770 0 TOSCANNA BAY CUSTOM HOMES -DVSLLC 3,137.88 1 1

R251130E ELECTRICAL RES  Closed 1821-0009-0080 D4 REMODEL 1629 PLEASANT CORPUS CHRISTI 78418 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 440 0 G & R ELECTRIC CO-DVS 153 1 1

R252226M MECHANICAL RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0020 D1 NEW SF 9209 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 McNATT INC A/C & HTG -DVS 171.25 0 0

R252226P PLUMBING RES Single Issued 8922-0004-0020 D1 NEW SF 9209 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 ECONO PLUMBING -DVS 171.25 0 0

R252226E ELECTRICAL RES  Issued 8922-0004-0020 D1 NEW SF 9209 NEENA CORPUS CHRISTI 78410 01/07/2026 12:00:0 AM 2,185 0 GONZALEZ ELECTRIC -DVS 171.25 0 0
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